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SA Level 3 Regional  Age Group Champs 2022-WC - 17/03/2022 to 20/03/2022

Psych Sheet

#101 Men 11 & Under 400 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SWAR-WC 5:24.97 11Kotzeè , Arden C1

TYGE-CP 5:38.41 11Bouwer, Jason2

ROA-ED 5:49.45 11Nel, Max3

CYBE-CP 5:59.00 11Cavallaro, Michele R4

CYBE-CP 6:02.69 11Oaten, Rourke5

TYGE-CP 6:05.77 11Newman, Jared R6

GREY-CP 6:20.89 11Goussard, Henry7

QUIC-CP 6:22.33 11Afonso, Aragon G8

QUIC-CP 6:25.48 11Lee, Luka V9

KSTAR-ED 6:27.89 10Bothma, Ryan10

LALE-CE 6:56.01 11Hodge, Cameron P11

#102 Women 11 & Under 400 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

TYGE-CP 5:16.33 11Evans, Caitlin N1

CUDU-CP 5:32.57 11Louw, Anieka2

SAAW-CP 5:53.76 11Noble, Reese O3

KNYA-ED 5:57.77 11Van Der Wath, Izi4

CLSC-WC 6:03.00 11Basson, Leneè5

TYGE-CP 6:04.94 11Burger, Juaneè6

CYBE-CP 6:11.68 11Tsai-Rieb, Pei-Chi P7

CYBE-CP 6:22.83 11Visser, Cara8

CUDU-CP 6:28.13 11De Jager, Sophia9

ROA-ED 6:30.34 11Taljaard, Lianeé10

VINE-CP 6:32.82 11Thacker, Amy E11

TYGE-CP 6:36.40 11Muller, Alice12

#103 Men 12 Year Olds 400 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

BLMA-CP 5:32.28 12Kotzeè , Max M1

CYBE-CP 5:33.84 12Basson, Lucca N2

SWAR-WC 5:46.32 12Liedeman, Mark3

TYGE-CP 6:01.95 12Groveè , Danieë l4

CUHE-OB 6:04.11 12Pullock, Sam J5

ROA-ED 6:06.75 12Human, Liam W6

TYGE-CP 6:08.62 12Minnaar, Nicolas7

#104 Women 12 Year Olds 400 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CYBE-CP 5:46.10 12Mqadi, Olethiwe L1

TYGE-CP 5:46.74 12Raimond, Marike M2

WOAQ-CE 5:48.18 12Burger, Paris3

TYGE-CP 5:50.56 12Rossouw, Cara4

QUIC-CP 5:53.02 12Assad, Lia J5

QUIC-CP 5:54.83 12Hagglund, Emma H6

CYBE-CP 6:07.57 12Ascieli, Summer A7

TYGE-CP 6:08.55 12De Oliveira, Aliyah8

SWAR-WC 6:12.02 12Visagie, Jani9

TYGE-CP 6:15.21 12Crookham, Mia N10

KNYA-ED 6:15.39 12Swart, Emma11

SWAR-WC 6:17.56 12Mouton, Kay-Lee12

#105 Men 13 Year Olds 400 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

BLMA-CP 5:28.73 13Myburgh, Ruan1

ASAC-CP 5:52.55 13Viljoen, Jaden R2

#106 Women 13 Year Olds 400 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SWAR-WC 5:28.17 13Roë ntgen, Carine1

ROA-ED 5:34.32 13Hahn, Kayleigh K2

FISH-ED 5:37.54 13Van Der Walt, Mieke3

CUDU-CP 5:38.27 13Verbeek, Wilmien4

QUIC-CP 5:40.12 13Bosman, Jessica A5

TYGE-CP 5:44.71 13Goebel, Zoeë6

BLMA-CP 5:47.27 13Tsai, Emily A7

ASAC-CP 5:50.55 13Lombard, Izolde8

SWAR-WC 5:53.49 13Kemp, Aneè9

BLMA-CP 5:59.50 13Zeelie, Shanna-Leigh10

SWAR-WC 6:00.18 13Crous, Jacoline11

CLSC-WC 6:01.78 13Pieterse, Chloe12

SWAR-WC 6:11.76 13Buhr, Lelanie13

#107 Men 14 Year Olds 400 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CYBE-CP 4:54.19 14Coetzer, Milan J1

BARR-CP 4:56.86 14Bannister, Joshua G2

AQDO-CP 5:05.61 14Adams, Imtiyaaz3

BARR-CP 5:08.33 14Lombard, Kyle M4

ASAW-CE 5:08.33 14Schreuder, Steffen5

MANT-CP 5:11.88 14McPetrie, James L6

CLSC-WC 5:15.50 14De Lange, Ruben7

GSA-CP 5:15.79 14Van Wyk, Wayne E8

PLAY-CE 5:19.55 14Stander, Luan9

CLSC-WC 5:19.61 14Britz, Janco P10

VINE-CP 5:22.95 14Theron, Luca D11

SSISA-CP 5:25.05 14Smit, MJ M12

#108 Women 14 Year Olds 400 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CUDU-CP 5:15.76 14Gennarakis, Christina1

LALE-CE 5:19.70 14Berry, Amber-Rose2

AACTA-CP 5:24.46 14Burke, Erin3

AQDO-CP 5:24.50 14Vd Westhuizen, Joy4

SAAW-CP 5:25.12 14Labuschagne, Michaela5

BLMA-CP 5:38.32 14Watson, Caitlin C6

#109 Men 15-16 400 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

TYGE-CP 4:45.19 15Volschenk, Ben T1

TYGE-CP 4:46.62 16Strydom, Stephan2

CLSC-WC 4:46.94 16Gounden, Mikhael A3

BLMA-CP 4:47.16 16Myburgh, Jordan4

TYGE-CP 4:51.26 15Szapira, Saul5

BLMA-CP 4:58.92 15Spiro, Gabriel6

PLAY-CE 5:00.25 16Treurnicht, Wim G7

SSISA-CP 5:01.98 15Chippendale, Logan T8

ASAC-CP 5:04.05 16Pretorius, Eben9

FISH-ED 5:09.64 16Vorster, Josua A10

WALM-CP 5:11.71 16Beukes, Mateo A11

KNYA-ED 5:12.58 15Swart, Sebastian J12

TYGE-CP 5:14.61 16Raimond, Stephan F13

FISH-ED 5:28.88 15DE Bruyn, Flippie J14

#110 Women 15-16 400 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

AQDO-CP 5:04.00 16Kleinhans, Zara I1

CLSC-WC 5:06.95 15Havenga, Skyla K2

SSISA-CP 5:09.44 15Micklethwaite, Skye T3

LALE-CE 5:11.76 15De Roubaix, Maric M4

AACTA-CP 5:27.21 15Dixon, Tara5

AACTA-CP 5:28.90 15Stearns, Jemma6

FISH-ED 5:33.80 16Fourie, Petro Marieé7

SWAR-WC 5:45.99 15Kemp, Marìè8

#111 Men 17-24 400 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

BARR-CP 4:38.79 18Hofmeyr, Karl J1

GSA-CP 4:46.65 17Kleynhans, Teon2

TYGE-CP 4:47.58 19De Jongh, Walter H3

MANT-CP 4:52.41 19Bowers, Joshua A4

BLMA-CP 5:09.59 24Hibberd, Matthew5

AQDO-CP 5:12.84 19George, Ethan K6

BLMA-CP 5:17.37 18Barnard, Rohan C7

#112 Women 17-24 400 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

TYGE-CP 5:07.59 17Rothuysen, Layla1

QUIC-CP 5:09.18 19Smith, Judi R2

ROA-ED 5:13.66 17Tinley, Kate L3

BLMA-CP 5:20.11 21Vd Walt, Talitha4

#201 Men 24 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

TYGE-CP 2:07.06 19De Jongh, Walter H1

BLMA-CP 2:10.33 16Myburgh, Jordan2

CLSC-WC 2:10.48 17De Clercq, Diederick3

TYGE-CP 2:11.06 15Volschenk, Ben T4

BARR-CP 2:11.17 18Hofmeyr, Karl J5

CLSC-WC 2:13.21 16Gounden, Mikhael A6

GSA-CP 2:14.15 17Kleynhans, Teon7

TYGE-CP 2:14.28 16Strydom, Stephan8

ASAC-CP 2:14.97 16Basson, Wilan9

BLMA-CP 2:15.08 18Barnard, Rohan C10

PLAY-CE 2:17.20 16Treurnicht, Wim G11

BLMA-CP 2:17.29 24Hibberd, Matthew12

MARL-CP 2:18.02 17Linscott, Nathan J13

HURAQ-CP 2:18.55 16Cornish, Jeyaad14

MANT-CP 2:18.82 19Bowers, Joshua A15

BARR-CP 2:19.05 14Lombard, Kyle M16

TYGE-CP 2:19.10 15Szapira, Saul17

WALM-CP 2:19.77 16Beukes, Mateo A18

GSA-CP 2:19.92 14Van Wyk, Wayne E19

SSISA-CP 2:20.05 18Moss, Lionel C20

ASAC-CP 2:20.40 16Hendler, Mikey J21

ASAC-CP 2:20.83 16Pretorius, Eben22

BLMA-CP 2:21.03 15Spiro, Gabriel23

CYBE-CP 2:21.28 14Coetzer, Milan J24

BARR-CP 2:21.58 14Bannister, Joshua G25

SSISA-CP 2:22.70 14Smit, MJ M26

FISH-ED 2:22.97 17Smith, Damian G27

ASAC-CP 2:23.68 16Goldstein, Tristan J28

LALE-CE 2:23.89 14Geyser, Jacques M29

ASAW-CE 2:24.72 14Vd Walt, Lourens M30

ASAW-CE 2:25.00 14Schreuder, Steffen31

KNYA-ED 2:25.95 15Swart, Sebastian J32

QUIC-CP 2:26.10 15Bailes, Troy33

SAAW-CP 2:26.21 16McLeroth, Grant34

MANT-CP 2:26.88 14McPetrie, James L35

CLSC-WC 2:27.01 14De Lange, Ruben36

FISH-ED 2:27.47 15DE Bruyn, Flippie J37

AQDO-CP 2:27.81 14Adams, Imtiyaaz38

BLMA-CP 2:28.42 19Peycke, Tom R39

TYGE-CP 2:28.50 16Raimond, Stephan F40

CLSC-WC 2:28.50 14Britz, Janco P41

SSISA-CP 2:28.65 13Benecke, Alexander42

PLAY-CE 2:28.65 14Stander, Luan43

SAAW-CP 2:29.01 14Zellie, Thomas J44

FISH-ED 2:29.31 16Vorster, Josua A45

SWAR-WC 2:29.44 15Basson, Luan46

ASAC-CP 2:29.87 13Arnott, Carter J47

VINE-CP 2:30.19 14Theron, Luca D48

BLMA-CP 2:30.92 13Myburgh, Ruan49

ASAC-CP 2:30.94 17Theron, Martin50

TYGE-CP 2:32.45 14Adendorff, James T51

SWAR-WC 2:32.80 11Kotzeè , Arden C52

SWAR-WC 2:33.77 16Lesch, Ruan53

BLMA-CP 2:33.91 14Karsten, Jody54

EVO-CP 2:35.11 15Carter, Stephen H55

AGAQ-OB 2:36.68 14Janse van Rensburg, Alexander A56

ASAC-CP 2:37.17 13Viljoen, Jaden R57
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#201   ...   (Men 24 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle)

BLMA-CP 2:37.63 12Kotzeè , Max M58

EVO-CP 2:37.69 14Van Zyl, Sean59

GSA-CP 2:38.13 15Steenberg, Luhan60

GSA-CP 2:38.37 13Van Helden, Ethan C61

TYGE-CP 2:39.61 11Bouwer, Jason62

TYGE-CP 2:39.65 12Groveè , Danieë l63

ROA-ED 2:39.81 11Nel, Max64

AQDO-CP 2:41.64 11Roman, Noah P65

ROA-ED 2:43.22 12Human, Liam W66

CYBE-CP 2:43.46 12Basson, Lucca N67

QUIC-CP 2:44.62 11Afonso, Aragon G68

CUDU-CP 2:44.80 10Verbeek, Pierre O69

AACTA-CP 2:45.41 12Spencer, Charles A70

BARR-CP 2:45.70 12Mouton, Jean A71

PLAY-CE 2:46.29 12Taylor, Noah J72

CLSC-WC 2:48.21 11Scott, Kai73

CYBE-CP 2:48.57 11Cavallaro, Michele R74

FISH-ED 2:49.18 13Lodewyks, Daniel J75

CUHE-OB 2:49.55 12Pullock, Sam J76

ASAC-CP 2:50.13 12Pratt, Julian77

TYGE-CP 2:50.32 12Minnaar, Nicolas78

TYGE-CP 2:52.53 11Newman, Jared R79

BIOS-CE 2:52.75 11Coolen, Jonathan T80

PAQU-CE 2:54.10 11Rheeder, Liam M81

CLSC-WC 2:54.17 11Snyders, Kyle82

CYBE-CP 2:54.23 11Oaten, Rourke83

TYGE-CP 2:55.41 12Els, Liam R84

AGAQ-OB 2:55.90 12Wessels, Dirk85

BIOS-CE 2:58.69 11Van Graan, Matthew D86

PAQU-CE 2:59.18 11Louw, Pieter-Hugo87

TYGE-CP 2:59.28 11Moë ller, Van Zyl V88

GREY-CP 2:59.66 11Goussard, Henry89

SWAR-WC 3:01.62 12Holland-Muter, Jesse90

QUIC-CP 3:04.51 11Coetzee, Sion M91

GREY-CP 3:04.84 11Havinga, Christopher92

LALE-CE 3:06.78 11Hodge, Cameron P93

SAAW-CP 3:07.26 11Sung, Siwoo94

QSAW-CE 3:10.53 11Haarhoff, Dylan J95

PAQU-CE 3:21.05 11Meiring, Schalk96

SAAW-CP 3:28.76 11Le Roux, Marcel E97

#202 Women 24 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

AQDO-CP 2:23.19 16Kleinhans, Zara I1

CUDU-CP 2:24.21 14Gennarakis, Christina2

CLSC-WC 2:24.69 15Havenga, Skyla K3

SSISA-CP 2:24.81 15Micklethwaite, Skye T4

BLMA-CP 2:24.95 14Watson, Caitlin C5

TYGE-CP 2:26.24 15Rossouw, Danel6

TYGE-CP 2:26.37 17Rothuysen, Layla7

BLMA-CP 2:27.33 21Vd Walt, Talitha8

AACTA-CP 2:27.48 15Stearns, Jemma9

QUIC-CP 2:27.50 19Smith, Judi R10

ROA-ED 2:27.63 17Tinley, Kate L11

LALE-CE 2:28.51 15De Roubaix, Maric M12

LALE-CE 2:28.73 14Berry, Amber-Rose13

SSISA-CP 2:29.64 17Benade, Kerry14

AACTA-CP 2:30.02 15Benson, Blair15

FISH-ED 2:30.75 15Coetzee, Jada E16

TYGE-CP 2:31.41 11Evans, Caitlin N17

ROA-ED 2:31.57 13Hahn, Kayleigh K18

FISH-ED 2:31.87 16Fourie, Petro Marieé19

VINE-CP 2:32.14 16Renecle, Jen C20

CYBE-CP 2:33.60 16Vd Toorn, Thea F21

MARL-CP 2:33.88 17Africa, Megan L22

ROA-ED 2:34.11 11Gruë tter, Arabelle23

AQDO-CP 2:34.85 14Vd Westhuizen, Joy24

CUDU-CP 2:34.89 15Ricketts, Ami C25

SWAR-WC 2:35.03 17Vorster, Jess L26

GSA-CP 2:35.22 14Vd Merwe, Simone27

CUDU-CP 2:35.24 11Louw, Anieka28

CUDU-CP 2:35.25 11Putter, Demi29

SSISA-CP 2:35.41 15Matthysen, Nina30

AACTA-CP 2:35.64 14Burke, Erin31

QUIC-CP 2:35.68 13De Witt, Elrika M32

AACTA-CP 2:36.18 15Dixon, Tara33

SWAR-WC 2:36.84 13Roë ntgen, Carine34

LALE-CE 2:37.22 14Andrag, Lasea L35

SAAW-CP 2:37.63 13Turner, Hannah J36

BLMA-CP 2:37.68 14Louw, Alexa37

FISH-ED 2:39.47 16Griffioen, Ninke38

CUDU-CP 2:39.68 13Verbeek, Wilmien39

MARL-CP 2:40.80 14Rinquest, Taaliah40

BLMA-CP 2:41.53 13Tsai, Emily A41

TYGE-CP 2:41.59 12Raimond, Marike M42

SWAR-WC 2:42.11 13Kemp, Aneè43

ROA-ED 2:42.68 13Van Tonder, Taylor-Blake44

ROA-ED 2:42.83 16Theron, Yedidah45

MARL-CP 2:42.92 13Badenhorst, Storme46

CUDU-CP 2:43.10 13Lategan, Emma M47

TYGE-CP 2:43.38 13Els, Imke48

BLMA-CP 2:43.51 13Zeelie, Shanna-Leigh49

FISH-ED 2:43.51 13Van Der Walt, Mieke50

MANT-CP 2:43.57 17Jephta, Ra-eesa51

GREY-CP 2:43.61 12Vd Merwe, Mia52

SWAR-WC 2:43.97 12Vorster, Mia53

WOAQ-CE 2:44.59 12Burger, Paris54

TYGE-CP 2:44.93 12De Oliveira, Aliyah55

GSA-CP 2:45.00 12Holthuis, Keilah-Naomi56

BLMA-CP 2:45.42 15Krautkramer, Anastazia57

QUIC-CP 2:45.47 12Hagglund, Emma H58

AGAQ-OB 2:45.85 12Kempen, Mienke59

EVO-CP 2:45.95 15Wilkinson, Kate T60

CLSC-WC 2:46.14 13Pieterse, Chloe61

KNYA-ED 2:46.53 11Van Der Wath, Izi62

SWAR-WC 2:46.63 13Buhr, Lelanie63

ASAC-CP 2:46.82 13Lombard, Izolde64

VINE-CP 2:46.93 12Adams, Sydni M65

SAAW-CP 2:47.89 11Noble, Reese O66

SSISA-CP 2:48.00 13Matthysen, Kendra67

LALE-CE 2:48.41 14Van Reenen, Kirsten68

CYBE-CP 2:48.47 12Ascieli, Summer A69

SWAR-WC 2:48.52 15Kemp, Marìè70

MARL-CP 2:48.74 15Anders, Erin D71

FISH-ED 2:48.76 17Potgieter, Jancke72

CUHE-OB 2:49.75 11Ferreira, Mila C73

MARL-CP 2:49.93 15Buys, Joelle A74

ASAC-CP 2:50.30 13Wilensky, Sienna75

CLSC-WC 2:50.61 11Basson, Leneè76

AGAQ-OB 2:50.77 12Du Toit, Maria77

VINE-CP 2:50.97 12Magotsi, Riziki A78

TYGE-CP 2:51.34 11Burger, Juaneè79

SWAR-WC 2:53.13 13Crous, Jacoline80

CYBE-CP 2:53.64 12Mqadi, Olethiwe L81

TYGE-CP 2:54.54 12Crookham, Mia N82

GREY-CP 2:55.27 14Coenraad, Taryn83

AACTA-CP 2:55.29 11Messiter-Tooze, Luna S84

VINE-CP 2:55.53 14Magotsi, Imani M85

CYBE-CP 2:55.54 11Visser, Cara86

SWAR-WC 2:56.10 13Mouton, Esti87

SWAR-WC 2:56.31 12Visagie, Jani88

GREY-CP 2:57.17 12Barlow, Emily L89

VINE-CP 2:57.72 12Bruë gers, Amelie E90

SWAR-WC 2:57.72 12Mouton, Kay-Lee91

KNYA-ED 2:58.10 12Swart, Emma92

PLAY-CE 2:58.46 11Weber, Klara93

CYBE-CP 2:59.55 11Tsai-Rieb, Pei-Chi P94

QUIC-CP 2:59.70 14Afonso, Isabella S95

ROA-ED 3:00.36 11Taljaard, Lianeé96

VINE-CP 3:01.02 12Hendricks, Jemma97

BIOS-CE 3:01.03 11O'Carroll, Nia E98

GREY-CP 3:02.45 11Gerber, Simoneè  M99

VINE-CP 3:03.22 11Thacker, Amy E100

CUDU-CP 3:06.38 11Laker, Mischa101

ROA-ED 3:07.19 11Noble, Yolanda M102

PAQU-CE 3:07.56 12Slabbert, Anmi103

TYGE-CP 3:08.00 11Muller, Alice104

CUDU-CP 3:09.58 11De Jager, Sophia105

AGAQ-OB 3:09.82 14Pretorius, Suzanne B106

FISH-ED 3:11.74 11Lodewyks, Jeandreé107

UWCA-CP 3:19.10 11Lewin, Erin108

#204 Women 18 & Under 200 LC Meter IM Multi-Class Para

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MANT-CP 3:20.49 13Jacobs, Hannah J1

#205 Men 24 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

BLMA-CP 1:11.54 24Hibberd, Matthew1

TYGE-CP 1:12.86 19De Jongh, Walter H2

BLMA-CP 1:13.90 16Myburgh, Jordan3

ASAC-CP 1:15.07 16Basson, Wilan4

MARL-CP 1:15.18 16Abrahams, Wasfi5

LALE-CE 1:16.51 15Hendricks, Joshua6

CLSC-WC 1:17.43 17De Clercq, Diederick7

BLMA-CP 1:17.80 15Spiro, Gabriel8

FISH-ED 1:18.01 15DE Bruyn, Flippie J9

HURAQ-CP 1:18.27 16Cornish, Jeyaad10

TYGE-CP 1:18.96 16Minnaar, Ben R11

BARR-CP 1:19.18 18Hofmeyr, Karl J12

ASAC-CP 1:19.44 16Goldstein, Tristan J13

ASAC-CP 1:19.44 16Hendler, Mikey J14

CUDU-CP 1:20.53 15Laker, Mark15

QUIC-CP 1:21.00 15Vd Merwe, Michael D16

ROA-ED 1:21.21 14Grobler, Ewandre17

BLMA-CP 1:21.33 19Peycke, Tom R18

ASAC-CP 1:21.51 16Pretorius, Eben19

MARL-CP 1:21.57 17Linscott, Nathan J20

XSAQ-CP 1:21.96 18Michaels, Luc R21

QUIC-CP 1:22.17 15Den Haan, Steè fan22

WOAQ-CE 1:22.39 17Kruger, Markus E23

QUIC-CP 1:22.56 15Berteler, Oscar B24

FISH-ED 1:22.90 14Potgieter, Liam25

BARR-CP 1:23.02 14Lombard, Kyle M26

ROA-ED 1:23.19 14Steyn, David C27

CLSC-WC 1:23.49 16Smith, Angelo M28

KNYA-ED 1:23.53 15Swart, Sebastian J29

GSA-CP 1:23.89 14Van Wyk, Wayne E30

VINE-CP 1:24.51 15Coetzee, Kyle31

TYGE-CP 1:24.79 14Adendorff, James T32

GSA-CP 1:24.91 15Steenberg, Luhan33

SAAW-CP 1:25.66 14Zellie, Thomas J34

FISH-ED 1:26.04 17Smith, Damian G35

TYGE-CP 1:26.18 17Jafthas, JJ J36

TYGE-CP 1:26.30 16Raimond, Stephan F37

LALE-CE 1:26.78 14Geyser, Jacques M38

BLMA-CP 1:26.93 23Van Reenen, Ryan39

VINE-CP 1:27.27 13Williams, Luca40

PLAY-CE 1:27.45 14Stander, Luan41
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#205   ...   (Men 24 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)

SWAR-WC 1:27.72 15Basson, Luan42

QSAW-CE 1:28.35 13Van Zyl, Wian43

MANT-CP 1:28.47 13Moolman, Carter S44

BLMA-CP 1:29.21 13Myburgh, Ruan45

FISH-ED 1:29.93 13Lodewyks, Daniel J46

EVO-CP 1:30.82 15Carter, Stephen H47

AGAQ-OB 1:31.38 14Janse van Rensburg, Alexander A48

QSAW-CE 1:33.20 13Vd Berg, Wilan49

VINE-CP 1:33.36 11Searle, Jude50

GSA-CP 1:33.49 13Van Helden, Ethan C51

ROA-ED 1:33.64 12Van Heerden, Hendreé  B52

EVO-CP 1:33.94 14Van Zyl, Sean53

ASAC-CP 1:33.96 14Renard, Leo G54

AQDO-CP 1:34.14 11Roman, Noah P55

VINE-CP 1:34.16 14Theron, Luca D56

VINE-CP 1:34.31 13Haupt, Rhys A57

SWAR-WC 1:34.95 11Kotzeè , Arden C58

QSAW-CE 1:35.20 12Kriek, Divan D59

PLAY-CE 1:35.26 14Saayman, Dehan60

VINE-CP 1:35.29 12Stanfliet, Nicholas61

GREY-CP 1:36.76 11Wing, James L62

TYGE-CP 1:36.97 11Bouwer, Jason63

ASAC-CP 1:37.83 11Swart, Nico N64

WALM-CP 1:37.83 12Abrahams, Rayhan65

SWAR-WC 1:38.00 12Liedeman, Mark66

AACTA-CP 1:38.18 12Spencer, Charles A67

QSAW-CE 1:38.34 12Meintjes, Christiaan68

ROA-ED 1:39.35 11Nel, Max69

BARR-CP 1:39.86 12Mouton, Jean A70

SSISA-CP 1:40.79 11Wagner, Noah J71

SAAW-CP 1:41.39 11Sung, Siwoo72

TYGE-CP 1:41.78 12Minnaar, Nicolas73

ASAC-CP 1:42.35 11Smith, Jenson C74

GREY-CP 1:42.86 11Goussard, Henry75

CUDU-CP 1:43.21 11Van Wyk, Jack R76

CLSC-WC 1:43.91 11Scott, Kai77

PAQU-CE 1:44.31 11Meiring, Schalk78

EVO-CP 1:44.68 12Brooks, Aiden R79

BIOS-CE 1:45.09 11Coolen, Jonathan T80

SWAR-WC 1:45.37 13Nel, Hanru81

QUIC-CP 1:46.49 11Bruwer, Ben E82

QSAW-CE 1:46.81 10Jonas, Leonardo83

TYGE-CP 1:47.23 11Moë ller, Van Zyl V84

PLAY-CE 1:47.34 12Taylor, Noah J85

CYBE-CP 1:47.77 11Oaten, Rourke86

GSA-CP 1:48.60 11Michael, Keegan R87

CUHE-OB 1:49.51 12Pullock, Sam J88

BLMA-CP 1:50.12 12Kotzeè , Max M89

VINE-CP 1:51.22 11Theron, Oloff A90

UWCA-CP 1:52.07 11Visser, Wessel M91

PAQU-CE 1:54.61 11Louw, Pieter-Hugo92

#206 Women 24 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SSISA-CP 1:25.66 14Abrahams, Tahnah1

QSAW-CE 1:25.97 16Cilliers, Kara K2

CUDU-CP 1:26.15 11Putter, Demi3

BIOS-CE 1:26.62 15Laubscher, Maya R4

MARL-CP 1:27.62 16Samaai, Nurul-Huda5

MARL-CP 1:27.89 17Badenhorst, Courtney6

ASAC-CP 1:27.91 16Vd Merwe, Chloe M7

AACTA-CP 1:28.25 14Burke, Erin8

CLSC-WC 1:28.41 15Havenga, Skyla K9

SWAR-WC 1:28.75 17Vorster, Jess L10

FISH-ED 1:28.80 16Fourie, Petro Marieé11

FISH-ED 1:28.82 14Corrigan, Cara J12

FISH-ED 1:29.34 17Potgieter, Jancke13

FISH-ED 1:29.72 15Pollicutte, Leila14

QUIC-CP 1:29.82 17Bulose, Megan15

TYGE-CP 1:29.94 11Evans, Caitlin N16

QSAW-CE 1:30.35 15Wium, Sophia17

MARL-CP 1:30.40 13Badenhorst, Storme18

AQDO-CP 1:30.45 16Kleinhans, Zara I19

QSAW-CE 1:30.58 15Kriek, Mila20

BLMA-CP 1:30.68 15Krautkramer, Anastazia21

VINE-CP 1:30.82 13Abrahams, Eve22

WEST-CP 1:31.35 14Jeftha, Zara L23

VINE-CP 1:31.47 15Haupt, Gemma S24

MARL-CP 1:31.77 15Rinquest, Aqeelah25

MARL-CP 1:32.22 14Harris, Gemma26

TYGE-CP 1:32.36 12De Wet, Lara-Joe27

SSISA-CP 1:33.73 15Nel, Fay-Lee28

QUIC-CP 1:34.04 13Stevens, Judy C29

QSAW-CE 1:34.45 15Vd Berg, Talia30

QUIC-CP 1:34.64 12Assad, Lia J31

BLMA-CP 1:34.86 13Tsai, Emily A32

QUIC-CP 1:35.08 13Serfontein, Christi33

AGAQ-OB 1:35.08 16De Kock, Elza34

SWAR-WC 1:35.22 14Busch, Kerryn L35

BARR-CP 1:35.26 12Senekal, Margo36

TYGE-CP 1:35.26 13Smith, Lara E37

VINE-CP 1:35.36 12Adams, Sydni M38

QUIC-CP 1:35.43 13Bosman, Jessica A39

SWAR-WC 1:35.50 13Roë ntgen, Carine40

QUIC-CP 1:35.68 12Thomatos, Tatiana C41

VINE-CP 1:35.75 12Magotsi, Riziki A42

LALE-CE 1:35.91 14Van Reenen, Kirsten43

TYGE-CP 1:35.97 12Rossouw, Cara44

CUDU-CP 1:36.22 13Lategan, Emma M45

SSISA-CP 1:36.38 15Matthysen, Nina46

ROA-ED 1:36.52 13Hahn, Kayleigh K47

VINE-CP 1:36.65 12Morris, Jenna48

TYGE-CP 1:36.68 13Els, Imke49

BIOS-CE 1:36.77 11Dreyer, Arne'50

SWAR-WC 1:36.85 15Kemp, Marìè51

QUIC-CP 1:37.12 15Luttig, Lara52

MARL-CP 1:37.22 17Africa, Megan L53

MATI-CE 1:37.44 13Gerber, Mia54

ASAC-CP 1:37.82 12Visagie, Larissa55

ASAC-CP 1:37.82 13Novos, Abby J56

ROA-ED 1:38.55 11Gruë tter, Arabelle57

AGAQ-OB 1:38.64 14Pretorius, Suzanne B58

ASAC-CP 1:39.19 13Lombard, Izolde59

KNYA-ED 1:39.19 11Van Der Wath, Izi60

CUDU-CP 1:39.42 11De Jager, Sophia61

GREY-CP 1:39.58 11Esterhuyse, Jumarie62

VINE-CP 1:39.79 14Magotsi, Imani M63

VINE-CP 1:39.87 12Bruë gers, Amelie E64

MARL-CP 1:39.96 15Anders, Erin D65

VINE-CP 1:40.29 11Collett, Kirsty66

CUDU-CP 1:41.49 13Verbeek, Wilmien67

VINE-CP 1:41.74 11Airey, Sienna68

XSAQ-CP 1:42.26 13Petersen, Zia69

ROA-ED 1:42.37 12Baillie, Gabi J70

AGAQ-OB 1:42.47 12Kempen, Mienke71

CLSC-WC 1:42.63 12Juries, Sam C72

BIOS-CE 1:42.81 11Dreyer, Sadie73

SWAR-WC 1:43.33 12Visagie, Jani74

FISH-ED 1:43.41 11Lodewyks, Jeandreé75

ASAC-CP 1:43.68 13Wilensky, Sienna76

QUIC-CP 1:44.31 12Cloete, Aneè77

ASAC-CP 1:44.54 11Hu, Shiqi78

QUIC-CP 1:44.74 14Afonso, Isabella S79

SWAR-WC 1:44.97 11Atkinson, Anouk E80

BLMA-CP 1:45.23 11Waters, Megan D81

PLAY-CE 1:45.26 11Van Heerden, Mienke82

GREY-CP 1:45.28 12Barlow, Emily L83

CUDU-CP 1:46.20 11Laker, Mischa84

CUHE-OB 1:46.44 11Ferreira, Mila C85

TYGE-CP 1:46.56 11Van Tonder, Danelle86

TYGE-CP 1:47.09 11Otterbach, Lily87

ROA-ED 1:47.34 11Noble, Yolanda M88

GREY-CP 1:48.14 11Gerber, Simoneè  M89

FISH-ED 1:48.15 13Van Der Walt, Mieke90

SWAR-WC 1:48.61 12Mouton, Kay-Lee91

SAAW-CP 1:49.21 11Cloete-Hopkins, Aryana A92

CLSC-WC 1:49.66 11Basson, Leneè93

TYGE-CP 1:50.40 12Crookham, Mia N94

VINE-CP 1:51.05 11Thacker, Amy E95

CYBE-CP 1:52.69 11Tsai-Rieb, Pei-Chi P96

PLAY-CE 1:53.25 11Weber, Klara97

UWCA-CP 1:55.84 11Lewin, Erin98

KNYA-ED 1:56.92 12Swart, Emma99

#207 Men 24 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SSISA-CP 31.31 18Moss, Lionel C1

MANT-CP 31.54 19Bowers, Joshua A2

FISH-ED 32.13 16Van Der Colff, Stian3

VINE-CP 32.14 16Krige, Joshua A4

TYGE-CP 32.19 16Consani, Dario L5

BLMA-CP 32.36 18Barnard, Rohan C6

BLMA-CP 32.50 16Myburgh, Jordan7

QUIC-CP 32.51 16Solms, Michael8

CLSC-WC 32.68 16Gounden, Mikhael A9

CYBE-CP 33.20 14Coetzer, Milan J10

PAQU-CE 33.31 15Naude, Zian11

BLMA-CP 33.46 23Van Reenen, Ryan12

PLAY-CE 34.02 16Treurnicht, Wim G13

ASAC-CP 34.17 13Arnott, Carter J14

VINE-CP 34.19 15Rodrigues, Tiago M15

SSISA-CP 34.22 14Smit, MJ M16

SSISA-CP 34.28 13Benecke, Alexander17

TYGE-CP 34.37 17Jafthas, JJ J18

SSISA-CP 34.38 15Chippendale, Logan T19

QUIC-CP 34.47 15Bailes, Troy20

TYGE-CP 34.48 16Strydom, Stephan21

MANT-CP 34.57 14McPetrie, James L22

TYGE-CP 34.79 14Adendorff, James T23

SAAW-CP 34.83 14Zellie, Thomas J24

TYGE-CP 34.92 16Raimond, Stephan F25

BARR-CP 35.00 14Lombard, Kyle M26

WALM-CP 35.05 16Beukes, Mateo A27

BLMA-CP 35.16 14Karsten, Jody28

FISH-ED 35.33 16Vorster, Josua A29

VINE-CP 35.42 13Williams, Luca30

BARR-CP 35.48 14Bannister, Joshua G31

GSA-CP 35.60 15Steenberg, Luhan32

GSA-CP 35.82 17Kleynhans, Teon33

TYGE-CP 36.01 16Minnaar, Ben R34

CLSC-WC 36.04 14De Lange, Ruben35

GSA-CP 36.06 13Van Helden, Ethan C36

CLSC-WC 36.14 16Smith, Angelo M37

ASAW-CE 36.26 14Schreuder, Steffen38

EVO-CP 36.29 14Van Zyl, Sean39

CUDU-CP 36.58 15Laker, Mark40

ASAC-CP 36.68 17Theron, Martin41

ASAC-CP 36.74 13Viljoen, Jaden R42

BLMA-CP 36.83 13Myburgh, Ruan43
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ROA-ED 36.84 11Nel, Max44

SWAR-WC 36.85 16Lesch, Ruan45

TYGE-CP 37.17 12Groveè , Danieë l46

PLAY-CE 37.31 14Saayman, Dehan47

VINE-CP 37.32 13Haupt, Rhys A48

AGAQ-OB 38.18 10Matthee, Burger P49

TYGE-CP 38.21 11Bouwer, Jason50

ASAW-CE 38.34 14Vd Walt, Lourens M51

BLMA-CP 38.77 12Kotzeè , Max M52

CYBE-CP 38.87 12Basson, Lucca N53

ASAC-CP 39.17 16Halfon, Darryn S54

QSAW-CE 39.17 13Vd Berg, Wilan55

EVO-CP 39.19 15Carter, Stephen H56

CUHE-OB 39.39 12Pullock, Sam J57

FISH-ED 39.55 13Lodewyks, Daniel J58

EVO-CP 39.62 12Brooks, Aiden R59

CUDU-CP 39.73 10Verbeek, Pierre O60

QSAW-CE 39.94 13Van Zyl, Wian61

VINE-CP 40.16 11Searle, Jude62

TYGE-CP 40.19 11Moë ller, Van Zyl V63

QUIC-CP 40.23 11Afonso, Aragon G64

CUDU-CP 40.50 11Van Wyk, Jack R65

TYGE-CP 40.64 12Els, Liam R66

BARR-CP 40.65 12Mouton, Jean A67

AGAQ-OB 40.67 12Wessels, Dirk68

ROA-ED 40.97 12Van Heerden, Hendreé  B69

CLSC-WC 41.07 11Snyders, Kyle70

QUIC-CP 41.24 11Lee, Luka V71

ASAC-CP 41.30 12Pratt, Julian72

WALM-CP 41.33 12Abrahams, Rayhan73

ROA-ED 41.80 12Human, Liam W74

PAQU-CE 41.85 11Rheeder, Liam M75

TYGE-CP 42.08 11Newman, Jared R76

CLSC-WC 42.28 11Scott, Kai77

QUIC-CP 42.41 11Bruwer, Ben E78

GREY-CP 42.46 11Wing, James L79

PAQU-CE 42.50 11Louw, Pieter-Hugo80

CYBE-CP 42.60 11Oaten, Rourke81

QSAW-CE 42.98 11Haarhoff, Dylan J82

CUDU-CP 43.03 12Njoroge, Alphonse83

KSTAR-ED 43.28 10Bothma, Ryan84

GSA-CP 43.78 11Michael, Keegan R85

QSAW-CE 43.87 12Meintjes, Christiaan86

CYBE-CP 44.04 11Cavallaro, Michele R87

QUIC-CP 44.08 11Coetzee, Sion M88

SAAW-CP 44.47 11Le Roux, Marcel E89

BIOS-CE 45.36 11Van Graan, Matthew D90

GREY-CP 45.53 11Goussard, Henry91

SWAR-WC 45.72 12Holland-Muter, Jesse92

PLAY-CE 45.92 12Taylor, Noah J93

LALE-CE 45.99 11Hodge, Cameron P94

SSISA-CP 46.12 11Wagner, Noah J95

VINE-CP 47.17 11Theron, Oloff A96

ASAC-CP 47.93 11Smith, Jenson C97

QSAW-CE 55.64 10Jonas, Leonardo98

CLSC-WC NT 14Britz, Janco P99

#208 Women 24 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

QUIC-CP 34.13 17Bulose, Megan1

FISH-ED 34.38 15Coetzee, Jada E2

ROA-ED 34.47 17Tinley, Kate L3

BLMA-CP 34.59 14Watson, Caitlin C4

QUIC-CP 34.83 19Smith, Judi R5

ASAC-CP 34.91 16Vd Merwe, Chloe M6

SSISA-CP 35.40 17Benade, Kerry7

MARL-CP 35.43 16Samaai, Nurul-Huda8

QSAW-CE 35.47 15Van Den  Berg, Lune9

TYGE-CP 35.53 13Smith, Lara E10

CUDU-CP 35.60 14Gennarakis, Christina11

SSISA-CP 35.62 14Abrahams, Tahnah12

BLMA-CP 35.81 14Louw, Alexa13

SAAW-CP 35.85 13Turner, Hannah J14

QSAW-CE 35.88 15Wium, Sophia15

CUDU-CP 35.90 13Lategan, Emma M16

FISH-ED 36.03 16Fourie, Petro Marieé17

LALE-CE 36.37 14Andrag, Lasea L18

VINE-CP 36.38 16Renecle, Jen C19

SSISA-CP 36.52 13Matthysen, Kendra20

LALE-CE 36.62 15De Roubaix, Maric M21

CUDU-CP 37.00 11Putter, Demi22

SAAW-CP 37.02 14Labuschagne, Michaela23

EVO-CP 37.03 15Wilkinson, Kate T24

TYGE-CP 37.08 13Goebel, Zoeë25

TYGE-CP 37.16 15Rossouw, Danel26

GSA-CP 37.20 14Vd Merwe, Simone27

TYGE-CP 37.20 17Rothuysen, Layla28

VINE-CP 37.40 13Verhoef, Lara29

VINE-CP 37.41 13Abrahams, Eve30

LALE-CE 37.51 14Van Reenen, Kirsten31

TYGE-CP 37.52 12De Wet, Lara-Joe32

AGAQ-OB 37.53 16De Kock, Elza33

FISH-ED 37.59 17Potgieter, Jancke34

BLMA-CP 37.66 21Vd Walt, Talitha35

ROA-ED 37.69 13Van Tonder, Taylor-Blake36

ROA-ED 37.90 11Gruë tter, Arabelle37

FISH-ED 37.93 14Corrigan, Cara J38

ASAC-CP 37.96 12Visagie, Larissa39

ASAC-CP 38.05 13Novos, Abby J40

FISH-ED 38.22 16Griffioen, Ninke41

CUDU-CP 38.26 11Louw, Anieka42

BIOS-CE 38.45 12Vd Merwe, Mi-Ly43

VINE-CP 38.49 15Haupt, Gemma S44

GREY-CP 38.58 12Vd Merwe, Mia45

TYGE-CP 38.69 11Evans, Caitlin N46

SWAR-WC 38.85 14Busch, Kerryn L47

TYGE-CP 38.90 12De Oliveira, Aliyah48

VINE-CP 38.98 12Bruë gers, Amelie E49

CLSC-WC 39.00 12Juries, Sam C50

VINE-CP 39.11 12Magotsi, Riziki A51

BLMA-CP 39.16 13Zeelie, Shanna-Leigh52

GREY-CP 39.23 14Coenraad, Taryn53

SWAR-WC 39.36 12Vorster, Mia54

BIOS-CE 39.39 11O'Carroll, Nia E55

QSAW-CE 39.42 11Van Den Heever, Liya56

VINE-CP 39.61 12Hendricks, Jemma57

TYGE-CP 39.74 11Otterbach, Lily58

QUIC-CP 40.00 12Thomatos, Tatiana C59

ROA-ED 40.01 11Taljaard, Lianeé60

QUIC-CP 40.02 13Bosman, Jessica A61

GSA-CP 40.15 12Holthuis, Keilah-Naomi62

WEST-CP 40.15 14Jeftha, Zara L63

CUDU-CP 40.19 13Verbeek, Wilmien64

CLSC-WC 40.19 13Pieterse, Chloe65

SWAR-WC 40.35 13Buhr, Lelanie66

QUIC-CP 40.43 12Van Zyl, Leila V67

CUDU-CP 40.47 15Ricketts, Ami C68

MARL-CP 40.63 17Badenhorst, Courtney69

PAQU-CE 40.64 12Slabbert, Anmi70

CYBE-CP 40.77 11Visser, Cara71

PLAY-CE 40.78 11Saayman, Nika D72

AGAQ-OB 40.78 12Du Toit, Maria73

SAAW-CP 40.91 11Noble, Reese O74

BIOS-CE 40.91 11Dreyer, Sadie75

CYBE-CP 40.99 12Ascieli, Summer A76

ASAC-CP 41.01 13Wilensky, Sienna77

TYGE-CP 41.13 12Crookham, Mia N78

CUDU-CP 41.19 11De Jager, Sophia79

SAAW-CP 41.26 11Cloete-Hopkins, Aryana A80

MARL-CP 41.32 15Buys, Joelle A81

QUIC-CP 41.36 13Serfontein, Christi82

TYGE-CP 41.47 12Raimond, Marike M83

SWAR-WC 41.50 12Visagie, Jani84

BLMA-CP 41.53 13Tsai, Emily A85

QUIC-CP 41.58 13De Witt, Elrika M86

VINE-CP 41.61 11Myers, Kirsten E87

QUIC-CP 41.73 15Wyngaard, Dakota J88

SWAR-WC 41.77 13Mouton, Esti89

QUIC-CP 41.82 12Cloete, Aneè90

SWAR-WC 41.91 13Kemp, Aneè91

ROA-ED 42.03 16Theron, Yedidah92

CLSC-WC 42.10 11Basson, Leneè93

MARL-CP 42.11 14Harris, Gemma94

QUIC-CP 42.14 13Stevens, Judy C95

TYGE-CP 42.18 11Burger, Juaneè96

SSISA-CP 42.26 11Courtney, Sierra G97

BARR-CP 42.30 12Hayes, Kerrigan L98

AACTA-CP 42.34 11Messiter-Tooze, Luna S99

ASAC-CP 42.59 13Lombard, Izolde100

CYBE-CP 43.80 12Mqadi, Olethiwe L101

TYGE-CP 43.93 11Van Tonder, Danelle102

KSTAR-ED 43.98 10Esterhuyse, Alice103

GREY-CP 43.99 11Van Heerden, Neve104

VINE-CP 44.22 14Magotsi, Imani M105

GREY-CP 44.47 11Esterhuyse, Jumarie106

BLMA-CP 44.76 11Waters, Megan D107

TYGE-CP 45.23 11Muller, Alice108

GREY-CP 45.45 12Barlow, Emily L109

SSISA-CP 46.17 15Nel, Fay-Lee110

SWAR-WC 46.53 11Atkinson, Anouk E111

FISH-ED 47.45 11Lodewyks, Jeandreé112

PLAY-CE 48.32 11Van Heerden, Mienke113

ASAC-CP 49.47 11Hu, Shiqi114

#211 Men 24 & Under 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

BLMA-CP 1:02.48 23Van Reenen, Ryan1

ASAC-CP 1:02.77 20Klopstra, Thomas S2

BLMA-CP 1:03.06 24Hibberd, Matthew3

ASAC-CP 1:03.50 16Basson, Wilan4

TYGE-CP 1:03.51 19De Jongh, Walter H5

CLSC-WC 1:05.55 17De Clercq, Diederick6

HURAQ-CP 1:05.81 16Cornish, Jeyaad7

WALM-CP 1:06.48 16Beukes, Mateo A8

TYGE-CP 1:06.82 16Consani, Dario L9

VINE-CP 1:07.27 15Rodrigues, Tiago M10

MARL-CP 1:07.32 16Abrahams, Wasfi11

BARR-CP 1:08.15 18Hofmeyr, Karl J12

BLMA-CP 1:08.54 18Barnard, Rohan C13

TYGE-CP 1:09.02 15Volschenk, Ben T14

QUIC-CP 1:09.07 16Solms, Michael15

SSISA-CP 1:09.42 15Chippendale, Logan T16

CLSC-WC 1:09.65 16Gounden, Mikhael A17

ASAC-CP 1:10.48 16Hendler, Mikey J18

CUDU-CP 1:10.84 15Laker, Mark19

TYGE-CP 1:10.86 15Szapira, Saul20

ASAC-CP 1:11.17 17Theron, Martin21

ASAC-CP 1:11.49 16Pretorius, Eben22

MANT-CP 1:11.73 19Bowers, Joshua A23
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FISH-ED 1:12.35 16Vorster, Josua A24

BLMA-CP 1:12.76 19Peycke, Tom R25

LALE-CE 1:13.57 14Geyser, Jacques M26

SSISA-CP 1:13.57 18Moss, Lionel C27

VINE-CP 1:13.73 16Krige, Joshua A28

BARR-CP 1:14.61 14Bannister, Joshua G29

LALE-CE 1:14.92 15Hendricks, Joshua30

TYGE-CP 1:15.39 11Bouwer, Jason31

TYGE-CP 1:15.42 17Jafthas, JJ J32

QSAW-CE 1:15.61 14De Beer, Rynard A33

SWAR-WC 1:16.15 11Kotzeè , Arden C34

ASAW-CE 1:16.78 14Schreuder, Steffen35

SSISA-CP 1:16.92 14Smit, MJ M36

CYBE-CP 1:17.03 14Coetzer, Milan J37

SWAR-WC 1:17.10 16Lesch, Ruan38

MANT-CP 1:17.92 14McPetrie, James L39

QUIC-CP 1:18.10 15Den Haan, Steè fan40

MANT-CP 1:18.44 13Moolman, Carter S41

BLMA-CP 1:18.62 14Karsten, Jody42

QUIC-CP 1:20.22 15Vd Merwe, Michael D43

BARR-CP 1:21.02 14Lombard, Kyle M44

ASAW-CE 1:21.63 14Vd Walt, Lourens M45

CLSC-WC 1:22.74 14Britz, Janco P46

CYBE-CP 1:23.05 11Cavallaro, Michele R47

QSAW-CE 1:24.91 13Van Zyl, Wian48

VINE-CP 1:26.87 13Haupt, Rhys A49

PLAY-CE 1:26.99 12Richter, Leighton C50

ASAC-CP 1:28.26 11Swart, Nico N51

SWAR-WC 1:29.71 13Nel, Hanru52

VINE-CP 1:30.13 12Stanfliet, Nicholas53

VINE-CP 1:30.92 13Walker, Yohan G54

CYBE-CP 1:33.01 11Oaten, Rourke55

QUIC-CP 1:33.29 11Afonso, Aragon G56

CUDU-CP 1:34.02 11Van Wyk, Jack R57

BLMA-CP 1:34.31 12Kotzeè , Max M58

KSTAR-ED 1:35.08 10Bothma, Ryan59

SWAR-WC 1:36.35 12Liedeman, Mark60

GREY-CP 1:37.98 11Havinga, Christopher61

CUHE-OB 1:41.00 12Pullock, Sam J62

BARR-CP 1:42.09 12Mouton, Jean A63

CUDU-CP 1:42.54 10Verbeek, Pierre O64

QSAW-CE 1:47.27 11Haarhoff, Dylan J65

GREY-CP 1:49.67 11Goussard, Henry66

UWCA-CP 1:51.77 11Visser, Wessel M67

#212 Women 24 & Under 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SSISA-CP 1:14.28 15Micklethwaite, Skye T1

TYGE-CP 1:14.63 17Rothuysen, Layla2

QSAW-CE 1:15.72 16Cilliers, Kara K3

AQDO-CP 1:16.55 14Vd Westhuizen, Joy4

AQDO-CP 1:17.65 16Kleinhans, Zara I5

CUDU-CP 1:17.70 14Gennarakis, Christina6

BLMA-CP 1:18.61 21Vd Walt, Talitha7

GSA-CP 1:19.37 14Vd Merwe, Simone8

TYGE-CP 1:19.77 11Evans, Caitlin N9

ROA-ED 1:20.20 17Tinley, Kate L10

QSAW-CE 1:20.34 13Wium, Mari11

MARL-CP 1:20.40 16Samaai, Nurul-Huda12

ROA-ED 1:21.15 13Hahn, Kayleigh K13

TYGE-CP 1:22.60 13Smith, Lara E14

VINE-CP 1:22.83 13Abrahams, Eve15

MARL-CP 1:22.94 15Buys, Joelle A16

MANT-CP 1:23.06 17Jephta, Ra-eesa17

GREY-CP 1:23.65 14Coenraad, Taryn18

BIOS-CE 1:24.09 15Laubscher, Maya R19

AGAQ-OB 1:25.57 12Kempen, Mienke20

BLMA-CP 1:25.82 15Krautkramer, Anastazia21

QSAW-CE 1:26.09 15Van Den  Berg, Lune22

QUIC-CP 1:26.84 12Assad, Lia J23

ROA-ED 1:28.31 16Theron, Yedidah24

QUIC-CP 1:28.34 15Luttig, Lara25

AGAQ-OB 1:28.47 16De Kock, Elza26

TYGE-CP 1:29.52 13Els, Imke27

QUIC-CP 1:30.19 13De Witt, Elrika M28

CYBE-CP 1:30.83 11Tsai-Rieb, Pei-Chi P29

QUIC-CP 1:30.96 13Serfontein, Christi30

CUHE-OB 1:31.37 11Ferreira, Mila C31

CUDU-CP 1:31.60 13Verbeek, Wilmien32

VINE-CP 1:31.61 14Magotsi, Imani M33

BARR-CP 1:32.03 12Hayes, Kerrigan L34

BARR-CP 1:32.08 12Senekal, Margo35

BLMA-CP 1:32.34 13Zeelie, Shanna-Leigh36

XSAQ-CP 1:32.58 13Petersen, Zia37

SWAR-WC 1:33.28 13Mouton, Esti38

MATI-CE 1:33.78 13Gerber, Mia39

CUDU-CP 1:35.84 11Putter, Demi40

CYBE-CP 1:36.91 12Mqadi, Olethiwe L41

QUIC-CP 1:37.16 14Afonso, Isabella S42

TYGE-CP 1:37.76 12Rossouw, Cara43

ASAC-CP 1:38.31 13Wilensky, Sienna44

QUIC-CP 1:39.70 12Hagglund, Emma H45

TYGE-CP 1:41.38 11Otterbach, Lily46

VINE-CP 1:42.15 12Morris, Jenna47

BLMA-CP 1:44.43 11Waters, Megan D48

CUDU-CP 1:44.61 11Laker, Mischa49

KSTAR-ED 1:44.61 10Esterhuyse, Alice50

SWAR-WC 1:45.93 13Crous, Jacoline51

UWCA-CP 1:46.55 11Lewin, Erin52

GREY-CP 1:47.03 11Esterhuyse, Jumarie53

ROA-ED 1:48.67 11Noble, Yolanda M54

VINE-CP 1:50.26 12Magotsi, Riziki A55

#213 Men 13 & Under 4x100 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 4:42.41M13VINE-CP1

Haupt, Rhys A 13 Searle, Jude 11

Sirin, Ben 12 Williams, Luca 13

A 5:06.61M13TYGE-CP2

Bouwer, Jason 11 Minnaar, Nicolas 12

Newman, Jared R 11 Groveè , Danieë l 12

A 5:13.21M13SWAR-WC3

Liedeman, Mark 12 Holland-Muter, Jesse 12

Nel, Hanru 13 Kotzeè , Arden C 11

A 5:20.01M13QUIC-CP4

Lee, Luka V 11 Coetzee, Sion M 11

Bruwer, Ben E 11 Afonso, Aragon G 11

#214 Men 14-24 4x100 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 3:55.77BLMA-CP1

Van Reenen, Ryan 23 Barnard, Rohan C 18

Hibberd, Matthew 24 Myburgh, Jordan 16

A 3:58.96TYGE-CP2

Volschenk, Ben T 15 Jafthas, JJ J 17

Strydom, Stephan 16 De Jongh, Walter H 19

A 4:05.16ASAC-CP3

Pretorius, Eben 16 Goldstein, Tristan J 16

Hendler, Mikey J 16 Basson, Wilan 16

A 4:09.50FISH-ED4

Smith, Damian G 17 Van Der Colff, Stian 16

Vorster, Josua A 16 Potgieter, Liam 14

A 4:11.38CLSC-WC5

Gounden, Mikhael A 16 Britz, Janco P 14

De Lange, Ruben 14 De Clercq, Diederick 17

A 4:14.68SSISA-CP6

Chippendale, Logan T 15 Smit, MJ M 14

Benecke, Alexander 13 Moss, Lionel C 18

A 5:04.27QUIC-CP7

Solms, Michael 16 Vd Merwe, Michael D 15

Bailes, Troy 15 Den Haan, Steè fan 15

#215 Women 13 & Under 4x100 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 4:48.44TYGE-CP1

Goebel, Zoeë  13 Els, Imke 13

Smith, Lara E 13 Evans, Caitlin N 11

A 4:52.15VINE-CP2

Verhoef, Lara 13 Magotsi, Riziki A 12

Adams, Sydni M 12 Abrahams, Eve 13

A 4:55.36SWAR-WC3

Vorster, Mia 12 Buhr, Lelanie 13

Kemp, Aneè  13 Roë ntgen, Carine 13

A 4:56.32CUDU-CP4

Louw, Anieka 11 Lategan, Emma M 13

Putter, Demi 11 Verbeek, Wilmien 13

A 4:56.80QUIC-CP5

Serfontein, Christi 13 Thomatos, Tatiana C 12

Assad, Lia J 12 De Witt, Elrika M 13

A 5:18.70CYBE-CP6

Ascieli, Summer A 12 Mqadi, Olethiwe L 12

Tsai-Rieb, Pei-Chi P 11 Visser, Cara 11

#216 Women 14-24 4x100 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 4:27.53SSISA-CP1

Micklethwaite, Skye T 15 Matthysen, Nina 15

Benade, Kerry 17 Abrahams, Tahnah 14

A 4:33.30BLMA-CP2

Vd Walt, Talitha 21 Krautkramer, Anastazia 15

Louw, Alexa 14 Watson, Caitlin C 14

A 4:47.60MARL-CP3

Buys, Joelle A 15 Rinquest, Aqeelah 15

Samaai, Nurul-Huda 16 Africa, Megan L 17

A 4:48.38TYGE-CP4

Rossouw, Danel 15 Rossouw, Cara 12

Raimond, Marike M 12 Rothuysen, Layla 17

A 4:52.03QUIC-CP5

Smith, Judi R 19 Luttig, Lara 15

Wyngaard, Dakota J 15 Bulose, Megan 17

#301 Men 24 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

ASAC-CP 57.80 16Basson, Wilan1

BLMA-CP 57.85 16Myburgh, Jordan2

WELL-CE 57.92 17Van Zyl, Rossouw R3

CLSC-WC 58.14 17De Clercq, Diederick4

TYGE-CP 58.24 19De Jongh, Walter H5

BLMA-CP 58.27 23Van Reenen, Ryan6

SSISA-CP 58.33 18Moss, Lionel C7

TYGE-CP 58.33 15Volschenk, Ben T8

HURAQ-CP 58.73 16Cornish, Jeyaad9

KNYA-ED 58.74 17Koen, Tylor D10

CYBE-CP 59.40 16Cavallaro, Federico F11

BLMA-CP 59.47 24Hibberd, Matthew12

MARL-CP 59.55 16Abrahams, Wasfi13

BARR-CP 59.72 18Hofmeyr, Karl J14

ASAC-CP 59.72 16Pretorius, Eben15

WALM-CP 1:00.05 16Beukes, Mateo A16

BLMA-CP 1:00.18 18Barnard, Rohan C17

MARL-CP 1:00.68 17Linscott, Nathan J18
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TYGE-CP 1:00.82 16Strydom, Stephan19

PLAY-CE 1:01.37 16Treurnicht, Wim G20

TYGE-CP 1:01.46 17Jafthas, JJ J21

TYGE-CP 1:01.59 16Consani, Dario L22

FISH-ED 1:01.63 14Potgieter, Liam23

GSA-CP 1:01.64 17Kleynhans, Teon24

WOAQ-CE 1:02.16 17Kruger, Markus E25

FISH-ED 1:02.18 17Smith, Damian G26

SAAW-CP 1:02.21 16McLeroth, Grant27

ASAC-CP 1:02.34 16Hendler, Mikey J28

TYGE-CP 1:02.45 15Szapira, Saul29

LALE-CE 1:02.83 14Geyser, Jacques M30

FISH-ED 1:03.14 16Van Der Colff, Stian31

ASAW-CE 1:03.31 14Vd Walt, Lourens M32

BARR-CP 1:03.36 14Lombard, Kyle M33

SSISA-CP 1:03.63 15Chippendale, Logan T34

PAQU-CE 1:03.82 15Naude, Zian35

BLMA-CP 1:04.01 15Spiro, Gabriel36

QUIC-CP 1:04.02 16Solms, Michael37

XSAQ-CP 1:04.38 18Michaels, Luc R38

ASAW-CE 1:04.42 14Schreuder, Steffen39

GSA-CP 1:04.59 14Van Wyk, Wayne E40

BLMA-CP 1:04.60 19Peycke, Tom R41

PLAY-CE 1:04.84 14Stander, Luan42

AGAQ-OB 1:04.85 14Janse van Rensburg, Alexander A43

VINE-CP 1:04.95 15Rodrigues, Tiago M44

FISH-ED 1:05.01 15DE Bruyn, Flippie J45

CYBE-CP 1:05.04 14Coetzer, Milan J46

ASAW-CE 1:05.09 15Du Toit, Francois W47

TYGE-CP 1:05.20 16Raimond, Stephan F48

ASAC-CP 1:05.30 16Goldstein, Tristan J49

BARR-CP 1:05.42 14Bannister, Joshua G50

CLSC-WC 1:05.47 14De Lange, Ruben51

VINE-CP 1:05.52 15Coetzee, Kyle52

GSA-CP 1:05.53 15Steenberg, Luhan53

LALE-CE 1:05.56 15Hendricks, Joshua54

SSISA-CP 1:05.56 13Benecke, Alexander55

SSISA-CP 1:05.67 14Smit, MJ M56

CUDU-CP 1:06.03 15Laker, Mark57

MANT-CP 1:06.20 19Bowers, Joshua A58

SWAR-WC 1:06.60 15Basson, Luan59

ASAC-CP 1:06.85 13Arnott, Carter J60

TYGE-CP 1:06.97 14Adendorff, James T61

QUIC-CP 1:06.98 15Bailes, Troy62

AQDO-CP 1:07.03 14Adams, Imtiyaaz63

ROA-ED 1:07.05 14Steyn, David C64

SAAW-CP 1:07.23 14Zellie, Thomas J65

CLSC-WC 1:07.60 14Britz, Janco P66

QSAW-CE 1:07.72 14De Beer, Rynard A67

BLMA-CP 1:08.01 14Karsten, Jody68

BLMA-CP 1:08.05 13Myburgh, Ruan69

CLSC-WC 1:08.21 16Smith, Angelo M70

MANT-CP 1:08.32 14McPetrie, James L71

AQDO-CP 1:08.65 19George, Ethan K72

VINE-CP 1:09.05 14Theron, Luca D73

QUIC-CP 1:09.14 15Vd Merwe, Michael D74

VINE-CP 1:09.31 13Williams, Luca75

VINE-CP 1:09.79 13Haupt, Rhys A76

QSAW-CE 1:10.16 13Vd Berg, Wilan77

ASAC-CP 1:10.22 13Viljoen, Jaden R78

SWAR-WC 1:10.55 16Lesch, Ruan79

ASAC-CP 1:10.61 16Halfon, Darryn S80

GSA-CP 1:11.07 13Van Helden, Ethan C81

ASAC-CP 1:11.30 17Theron, Martin82

SWAR-WC 1:11.50 11Kotzeè , Arden C83

EVO-CP 1:11.60 15Carter, Stephen H84

PLAY-CE 1:11.72 12Richter, Leighton C85

VINE-CP 1:11.77 11Searle, Jude86

ROA-ED 1:11.81 11Nel, Max87

VINE-CP 1:12.53 13Walker, Yohan G88

QSAW-CE 1:12.90 13Van Zyl, Wian89

CYBE-CP 1:13.44 12Basson, Lucca N90

AQDO-CP 1:13.44 11Roman, Noah P91

FISH-ED 1:13.65 13Lodewyks, Daniel J92

BLMA-CP 1:13.80 12Kotzeè , Max M93

BIOS-CE 1:13.94 11Coolen, Jonathan T94

CUHE-OB 1:14.27 12Pullock, Sam J95

TYGE-CP 1:14.44 12Groveè , Danieë l96

TYGE-CP 1:14.46 11Bouwer, Jason97

CLSC-WC 1:14.96 11Scott, Kai98

BARR-CP 1:15.17 12Mouton, Jean A99

SWAR-WC 1:15.38 12Liedeman, Mark100

ASAC-CP 1:15.53 14Renard, Leo G101

SSISA-CP 1:15.67 11Wagner, Noah J102

QUIC-CP 1:16.16 11Afonso, Aragon G103

CUDU-CP 1:16.26 10Verbeek, Pierre O104

AACTA-CP 1:16.28 12Spencer, Charles A105

PLAY-CE 1:16.49 14Saayman, Dehan106

QSAW-CE 1:17.20 12Kriek, Divan D107

CYBE-CP 1:17.28 11Oaten, Rourke108

ASAC-CP 1:17.29 12Pratt, Julian109

ROA-ED 1:17.49 12Human, Liam W110

WALM-CP 1:17.74 12Abrahams, Rayhan111

CYBE-CP 1:17.76 11Cavallaro, Michele R112

CUDU-CP 1:18.21 11Van Wyk, Jack R113

PAQU-CE 1:18.41 11Rheeder, Liam M114

QUIC-CP 1:18.66 11Lee, Luka V115

TYGE-CP 1:18.66 11Newman, Jared R116

TYGE-CP 1:18.74 12Minnaar, Nicolas117

AGAQ-OB 1:18.81 12Wessels, Dirk118

SWAR-WC 1:19.00 13Nel, Hanru119

CLSC-WC 1:19.06 11Snyders, Kyle120

PLAY-CE 1:19.10 12Taylor, Noah J121

GREY-CP 1:19.19 12Yeowart, Luke D122

ASAC-CP 1:19.41 11Swart, Nico N123

QUIC-CP 1:19.66 11Bruwer, Ben E124

BIOS-CE 1:19.69 11Van Graan, Matthew D125

MANT-CP 1:19.83 13Moolman, Carter S126

PAQU-CE 1:19.93 11Louw, Pieter-Hugo127

GREY-CP 1:20.21 11Goussard, Henry128

AGAQ-OB 1:20.25 10Matthee, Burger P129

KSTAR-ED 1:20.57 10Bothma, Ryan130

TYGE-CP 1:21.75 11Moë ller, Van Zyl V131

GREY-CP 1:21.89 11Wing, James L132

GREY-CP 1:21.98 12Yeowart, Seth W133

PLAY-CE 1:21.99 11Van Litsenborgh, Nathan134

ASAC-CP 1:22.95 11Smith, Jenson C135

VINE-CP 1:24.04 11Theron, Oloff A136

QSAW-CE 1:24.33 11Haarhoff, Dylan J137

QUIC-CP 1:25.53 11Coetzee, Sion M138

SAAW-CP 1:25.70 11Sung, Siwoo139

PAQU-CE 1:25.97 11Meiring, Schalk140

QSAW-CE 1:27.16 10Jonas, Leonardo141

SWAR-WC 1:27.33 12Holland-Muter, Jesse142

UWCA-CP 1:27.63 11Visser, Wessel M143

GREY-CP 1:27.95 11Havinga, Christopher144

SAAW-CP 1:28.94 11Le Roux, Marcel E145

GSA-CP 1:31.32 11Michael, Keegan R146

#302 Women 24 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SSISA-CP 1:04.67 14Abrahams, Tahnah1

BLMA-CP 1:05.33 14Watson, Caitlin C2

BLMA-CP 1:05.63 21Vd Walt, Talitha3

AQDO-CP 1:05.63 16Kleinhans, Zara I4

TYGE-CP 1:05.92 15Rossouw, Danel5

CLSC-WC 1:06.33 15Havenga, Skyla K6

ROA-ED 1:06.48 17Tinley, Kate L7

SSISA-CP 1:07.00 15Micklethwaite, Skye T8

VINE-CP 1:07.01 16Renecle, Jen C9

CUDU-CP 1:07.24 14Gennarakis, Christina10

FISH-ED 1:07.50 16Fourie, Petro Marieé11

SSISA-CP 1:07.52 17Benade, Kerry12

FISH-ED 1:08.06 15Coetzee, Jada E13

CYBE-CP 1:08.23 16Vd Toorn, Thea F14

SSISA-CP 1:08.34 15Matthysen, Nina15

AACTA-CP 1:08.43 17Langenhoven, Aimee16

MARL-CP 1:08.75 17Africa, Megan L17

SWAR-WC 1:08.90 17Vorster, Jess L18

QSAW-CE 1:09.26 15Van Den  Berg, Lune19

LALE-CE 1:09.28 15De Roubaix, Maric M20

AACTA-CP 1:09.35 15Benson, Blair21

AQDO-CP 1:09.36 14Vd Westhuizen, Joy22

AACTA-CP 1:09.36 15Stearns, Jemma23

TYGE-CP 1:09.41 17Rothuysen, Layla24

QUIC-CP 1:09.43 17Bulose, Megan25

QUIC-CP 1:09.73 19Smith, Judi R26

CUHE-OB 1:09.73 15Van Huyssteen, Miette27

GSA-CP 1:09.75 14Vd Merwe, Simone28

ASAC-CP 1:09.85 16Vd Merwe, Chloe M29

ROA-ED 1:09.94 11Gruë tter, Arabelle30

ROA-ED 1:09.95 13Hahn, Kayleigh K31

SAAW-CP 1:10.25 13Turner, Hannah J32

FISH-ED 1:10.27 16Griffioen, Ninke33

VINE-CP 1:10.29 13Abrahams, Eve34

TYGE-CP 1:10.38 11Evans, Caitlin N35

LALE-CE 1:10.50 14Berry, Amber-Rose36

QSAW-CE 1:10.88 15Wium, Sophia37

TYGE-CP 1:10.92 13Goebel, Zoeë38

LALE-CE 1:10.98 14Van Reenen, Kirsten39

LALE-CE 1:11.14 14Andrag, Lasea L40

BLMA-CP 1:11.15 14Louw, Alexa41

BLMA-CP 1:11.19 15Krautkramer, Anastazia42

QSAW-CE 1:11.20 15Vd Berg, Talia43

CUDU-CP 1:11.27 15Ricketts, Ami C44

QSAW-CE 1:11.27 15Kriek, Mila45

SSISA-CP 1:11.55 13Matthysen, Kendra46

SWAR-WC 1:11.58 13Roë ntgen, Carine47

QUIC-CP 1:12.35 13De Witt, Elrika M48

SAAW-CP 1:12.38 14Labuschagne, Michaela49

MARL-CP 1:12.52 15Buys, Joelle A50

AGAQ-OB 1:12.60 12Kempen, Mienke51

VINE-CP 1:12.61 13Verhoef, Lara52

MARL-CP 1:12.62 13Badenhorst, Storme53

TYGE-CP 1:12.75 13Smith, Lara E54

SWAR-WC 1:13.03 13Kemp, Aneè55

AACTA-CP 1:13.06 14Burke, Erin56

ASAC-CP 1:13.29 12Visagie, Larissa57

BLMA-CP 1:13.46 13Tsai, Emily A58

CUDU-CP 1:13.50 13Verbeek, Wilmien59

MARL-CP 1:13.72 15Rinquest, Aqeelah60

ROA-ED 1:13.81 16Theron, Yedidah61

CUDU-CP 1:13.92 11Louw, Anieka62

WEST-CP 1:13.94 14Jeftha, Zara L63

CUDU-CP 1:13.97 11Putter, Demi64

VINE-CP 1:14.11 12Adams, Sydni M65

FISH-ED 1:14.16 17Potgieter, Jancke66

QUIC-CP 1:14.19 13Serfontein, Christi67

GREY-CP 1:14.19 14Coenraad, Taryn68
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CYBE-CP 1:14.37 12Ascieli, Summer A69

TYGE-CP 1:14.39 13Els, Imke70

FISH-ED 1:14.63 13Van Der Walt, Mieke71

SAAW-CP 1:14.75 11Cloete-Hopkins, Aryana A72

WOAQ-CE 1:14.79 12Burger, Paris73

QUIC-CP 1:14.83 12Assad, Lia J74

CUDU-CP 1:14.93 13Lategan, Emma M75

GSA-CP 1:14.94 12Holthuis, Keilah-Naomi76

SWAR-WC 1:15.13 13Buhr, Lelanie77

VINE-CP 1:15.14 12Magotsi, Riziki A78

VINE-CP 1:15.16 15Haupt, Gemma S79

BLMA-CP 1:15.28 13Zeelie, Shanna-Leigh80

QUIC-CP 1:15.43 12Thomatos, Tatiana C81

TYGE-CP 1:15.53 12De Oliveira, Aliyah82

SWAR-WC 1:15.56 15Kemp, Marìè83

SWAR-WC 1:15.62 12Vorster, Mia84

KNYA-ED 1:15.73 11Van Der Wath, Izi85

MATI-CE 1:16.05 13Gerber, Mia86

TYGE-CP 1:16.10 12Raimond, Marike M87

ROA-ED 1:16.34 13Van Tonder, Taylor-Blake88

MANT-CP 1:16.35 17Jephta, Ra-eesa89

QSAW-CE 1:16.51 11Van Den Heever, Liya90

MARL-CP 1:16.67 14Rinquest, Taaliah91

BIOS-CE 1:16.74 12Vd Merwe, Mi-Ly92

XSAQ-CP 1:16.91 13Petersen, Zia93

TYGE-CP 1:17.04 11Otterbach, Lily94

GREY-CP 1:17.34 12Vd Merwe, Mia95

CLSC-WC 1:17.39 13Pieterse, Chloe96

VINE-CP 1:17.51 14Magotsi, Imani M97

MARL-CP 1:17.63 15Anders, Erin D98

FISH-ED 1:17.68 14Corrigan, Cara J99

AGAQ-OB 1:17.76 12Du Toit, Maria100

ASAC-CP 1:17.83 13Wilensky, Sienna101

VINE-CP 1:18.10 12Bruë gers, Amelie E102

SAAW-CP 1:18.12 11Noble, Reese O103

MARL-CP 1:18.33 14Harris, Gemma104

TYGE-CP 1:18.57 12Crookham, Mia N105

BARR-CP 1:18.84 12Senekal, Margo106

SWAR-WC 1:18.97 14Busch, Kerryn L107

VINE-CP 1:19.00 12Hendricks, Jemma108

TYGE-CP 1:19.23 11Burger, Juaneè109

MARL-CP 1:19.53 17Badenhorst, Courtney110

SWAR-WC 1:19.58 13Crous, Jacoline111

CYBE-CP 1:19.62 11Visser, Cara112

CLSC-WC 1:19.83 11Basson, Leneè113

CUDU-CP 1:20.18 11De Jager, Sophia114

SSISA-CP 1:20.23 11Courtney, Sierra G115

AGAQ-OB 1:20.25 14Pretorius, Suzanne B116

SWAR-WC 1:20.45 13Mouton, Esti117

CLSC-WC 1:20.91 12Juries, Sam C118

CYBE-CP 1:21.41 12Mqadi, Olethiwe L119

CUHE-OB 1:21.53 11Ferreira, Mila C120

ROA-ED 1:21.64 11Taljaard, Lianeé121

AACTA-CP 1:21.85 11Messiter-Tooze, Luna S122

SWAR-WC 1:21.87 12Visagie, Jani123

GREY-CP 1:21.92 11Esterhuyse, Jumarie124

PLAY-CE 1:22.04 11Saayman, Nika D125

BIOS-CE 1:22.16 11O'Carroll, Nia E126

SSISA-CP 1:22.29 15Nel, Fay-Lee127

GREY-CP 1:22.67 12Barlow, Emily L128

BLMA-CP 1:22.86 11Waters, Megan D129

CYBE-CP 1:23.30 11Tsai-Rieb, Pei-Chi P130

VINE-CP 1:23.68 11Myers, Kirsten E131

PLAY-CE 1:24.07 11Weber, Klara132

SWAR-WC 1:24.13 12Mouton, Kay-Lee133

ROA-ED 1:25.03 11Noble, Yolanda M134

GREY-CP 1:25.48 11Van Heerden, Neve135

VINE-CP 1:26.09 11Thacker, Amy E136

FISH-ED 1:26.36 11Lodewyks, Jeandreé137

CUDU-CP 1:26.64 11Laker, Mischa138

TYGE-CP 1:26.82 11Van Tonder, Danelle139

GREY-CP 1:26.88 11Gerber, Simoneè  M140

QUIC-CP 1:29.14 12Van Zyl, Leila V141

ASAC-CP 1:29.69 11Hu, Shiqi142

SWAR-WC 1:29.75 11Atkinson, Anouk E143

VINE-CP 1:29.78 11Airey, Sienna144

UWCA-CP 1:32.92 11Lewin, Erin145

#304 Women 18 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle Multi-Class Para

AgeName   Team Seed Time

GREY-CP 1:18.20 13Allwood, Kate S1

MANT-CP 1:25.92 13Jacobs, Hannah J2

#305 Men 24 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

BLMA-CP 32.15 24Hibberd, Matthew1

TYGE-CP 32.24 19De Jongh, Walter H2

BLMA-CP 32.73 23Van Reenen, Ryan3

BLMA-CP 32.86 16Myburgh, Jordan4

WOAQ-CE 33.51 17Kruger, Markus E5

ASAC-CP 33.59 16Basson, Wilan6

CLSC-WC 34.50 17De Clercq, Diederick7

FISH-ED 34.63 15DE Bruyn, Flippie J8

ASAC-CP 34.76 20Klopstra, Thomas S9

LALE-CE 35.17 15Hendricks, Joshua10

ASAC-CP 35.21 16Hendler, Mikey J11

MARL-CP 35.55 17Linscott, Nathan J12

TYGE-CP 35.75 16Minnaar, Ben R13

BLMA-CP 35.82 19Peycke, Tom R14

BLMA-CP 35.91 15Spiro, Gabriel15

HURAQ-CP 36.08 16Cornish, Jeyaad16

QUIC-CP 36.48 15Den Haan, Steè fan17

BLMA-CP 36.66 18Barnard, Rohan C18

ROA-ED 36.79 14Grobler, Ewandre19

TYGE-CP 37.17 17Jafthas, JJ J20

CLSC-WC 37.25 16Smith, Angelo M21

ASAC-CP 37.38 16Goldstein, Tristan J22

CUDU-CP 37.63 15Laker, Mark23

PLAY-CE 37.65 14Stander, Luan24

BARR-CP 37.70 14Lombard, Kyle M25

GSA-CP 37.70 15Steenberg, Luhan26

QUIC-CP 37.80 15Berteler, Oscar B27

GSA-CP 38.33 14Van Wyk, Wayne E28

ASAC-CP 38.35 16Pretorius, Eben29

TYGE-CP 38.40 14Adendorff, James T30

TYGE-CP 38.80 16Consani, Dario L31

ROA-ED 39.05 14Steyn, David C32

PAQU-CE 39.15 15Naude, Zian33

VINE-CP 39.25 13Williams, Luca34

TYGE-CP 39.38 16Raimond, Stephan F35

SAAW-CP 39.67 14Zellie, Thomas J36

MANT-CP 39.79 13Moolman, Carter S37

ASAW-CE 39.94 14Vd Walt, Lourens M38

SWAR-WC 40.09 15Basson, Luan39

AGAQ-OB 40.13 14Janse van Rensburg, Alexander A40

FISH-ED 40.13 13Lodewyks, Daniel J41

BLMA-CP 40.73 13Myburgh, Ruan42

BLMA-CP 41.11 14Karsten, Jody43

BARR-CP 41.49 14Bannister, Joshua G44

PLAY-CE 41.51 14Saayman, Dehan45

QSAW-CE 41.53 13Van Zyl, Wian46

ROA-ED 41.81 12Van Heerden, Hendreé  B47

AACTA-CP 42.22 12Spencer, Charles A48

VINE-CP 42.40 13Haupt, Rhys A49

VINE-CP 42.60 12Stanfliet, Nicholas50

VINE-CP 42.61 14Theron, Luca D51

VINE-CP 42.62 11Searle, Jude52

GSA-CP 42.87 13Van Helden, Ethan C53

ASAC-CP 43.05 14Renard, Leo G54

WALM-CP 43.08 12Abrahams, Rayhan55

GREY-CP 43.96 11Wing, James L56

TYGE-CP 44.12 11Bouwer, Jason57

PLAY-CE 44.49 11Van Litsenborgh, Nathan58

QSAW-CE 44.68 12Meintjes, Christiaan59

SSISA-CP 44.69 11Wagner, Noah J60

SWAR-WC 45.53 12Liedeman, Mark61

ROA-ED 45.65 11Nel, Max62

ASAC-CP 45.88 11Swart, Nico N63

QSAW-CE 46.06 12Kriek, Divan D64

BARR-CP 46.57 12Mouton, Jean A65

CLSC-WC 46.72 11Scott, Kai66

ASAC-CP 46.75 17Theron, Martin67

SAAW-CP 46.87 11Sung, Siwoo68

EVO-CP 47.20 12Brooks, Aiden R69

TYGE-CP 47.34 12Groveè , Danieë l70

ASAC-CP 47.61 11Smith, Jenson C71

SWAR-WC 47.90 13Nel, Hanru72

PLAY-CE 48.13 12Taylor, Noah J73

TYGE-CP 48.14 12Minnaar, Nicolas74

GREY-CP 48.44 11Goussard, Henry75

CUHE-OB 48.51 12Pullock, Sam J76

GREY-CP 48.69 12Yeowart, Luke D77

PAQU-CE 49.83 11Meiring, Schalk78

VINE-CP 50.28 11Theron, Oloff A79

QSAW-CE 50.42 10Jonas, Leonardo80

PAQU-CE 51.97 11Louw, Pieter-Hugo81

QUIC-CP 52.49 11Afonso, Aragon G82

QUIC-CP 52.64 11Bruwer, Ben E83

AGAQ-OB 53.52 10Matthee, Burger P84

CUDU-CP 53.64 10Verbeek, Pierre O85

PAQU-CE 54.53 11Rheeder, Liam M86

BIOS-CE 54.97 11Van Graan, Matthew D87

LALE-CE 56.17 11Hodge, Cameron P88

QUIC-CP 58.17 11Coetzee, Sion M89

#306 Women 24 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

AACTA-CP 37.90 14Burke, Erin1

QSAW-CE 39.05 16Cilliers, Kara K2

MARL-CP 39.27 14Harris, Gemma3

FISH-ED 39.27 17Potgieter, Jancke4

SSISA-CP 39.29 14Abrahams, Tahnah5

FISH-ED 39.57 14Corrigan, Cara J6

FISH-ED 39.61 15Pollicutte, Leila7

FISH-ED 39.67 16Fourie, Petro Marieé8

VINE-CP 39.85 13Abrahams, Eve9

QSAW-CE 39.99 15Kriek, Mila10

CLSC-WC 40.13 15Havenga, Skyla K11

MARL-CP 40.24 16Samaai, Nurul-Huda12

SWAR-WC 40.28 17Vorster, Jess L13

MARL-CP 40.58 17Badenhorst, Courtney14

BIOS-CE 40.60 15Laubscher, Maya R15

CUDU-CP 40.64 11Putter, Demi16

WEST-CP 41.08 14Jeftha, Zara L17

AQDO-CP 41.31 16Kleinhans, Zara I18

VINE-CP 41.40 15Haupt, Gemma S19

BLMA-CP 41.49 15Krautkramer, Anastazia20

TYGE-CP 41.49 11Evans, Caitlin N21

BLMA-CP 41.71 13Tsai, Emily A22
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MARL-CP 41.92 13Badenhorst, Storme23

QUIC-CP 41.97 12Assad, Lia J24

SSISA-CP 42.16 15Nel, Fay-Lee25

BIOS-CE 42.32 11Dreyer, Arne'26

TYGE-CP 42.42 12De Wet, Lara-Joe27

SWAR-WC 42.50 13Roë ntgen, Carine28

QUIC-CP 42.59 12Thomatos, Tatiana C29

SSISA-CP 42.73 15Matthysen, Nina30

VINE-CP 42.84 12Adams, Sydni M31

BLMA-CP 42.97 14Louw, Alexa32

VINE-CP 42.98 12Magotsi, Riziki A33

MARL-CP 43.07 15Rinquest, Aqeelah34

CUDU-CP 43.16 14Gennarakis, Christina35

LALE-CE 43.32 14Andrag, Lasea L36

LALE-CE 43.40 14Van Reenen, Kirsten37

QUIC-CP 43.71 13Stevens, Judy C38

ROA-ED 43.87 11Gruë tter, Arabelle39

AGAQ-OB 43.97 16De Kock, Elza40

BARR-CP 44.17 12Senekal, Margo41

SWAR-WC 44.22 14Busch, Kerryn L42

MATI-CE 44.23 13Gerber, Mia43

TYGE-CP 44.32 13Els, Imke44

VINE-CP 44.39 11Airey, Sienna45

CUDU-CP 44.73 13Verbeek, Wilmien46

BLMA-CP 44.80 14Watson, Caitlin C47

CUDU-CP 44.84 15Ricketts, Ami C48

CUDU-CP 44.88 13Lategan, Emma M49

SWAR-WC 45.00 15Kemp, Marìè50

ROA-ED 45.08 13Hahn, Kayleigh K51

VINE-CP 45.14 12Morris, Jenna52

QSAW-CE 45.35 13Wium, Mari53

TYGE-CP 45.48 12Rossouw, Cara54

VINE-CP 45.61 11Collett, Kirsty55

VINE-CP 45.62 14Magotsi, Imani M56

CUHE-OB 46.17 11Ferreira, Mila C57

VINE-CP 46.28 12Bruë gers, Amelie E58

GREY-CP 46.37 12Barlow, Emily L59

CLSC-WC 46.45 12Juries, Sam C60

CUDU-CP 46.52 11Louw, Anieka61

ROA-ED 46.61 12Baillie, Gabi J62

QUIC-CP 46.67 13Bosman, Jessica A63

AGAQ-OB 46.92 12Kempen, Mienke64

BIOS-CE 47.08 11Dreyer, Sadie65

SWAR-WC 47.28 13Mouton, Esti66

TYGE-CP 47.30 11Otterbach, Lily67

CUDU-CP 47.37 11De Jager, Sophia68

PLAY-CE 47.57 11Van Heerden, Mienke69

BLMA-CP 47.64 11Waters, Megan D70

GSA-CP 47.73 12Holthuis, Keilah-Naomi71

ASAC-CP 47.75 12Visagie, Larissa72

ROA-ED 48.02 16Theron, Yedidah73

QUIC-CP 48.19 12Cloete, Aneè74

VINE-CP 48.38 12Hendricks, Jemma75

SWAR-WC 48.65 12Visagie, Jani76

SWAR-WC 49.06 11Atkinson, Anouk E77

BARR-CP 49.18 12Hayes, Kerrigan L78

TYGE-CP 49.51 11Van Tonder, Danelle79

GREY-CP 49.59 11Gerber, Simoneè  M80

FISH-ED 49.68 11Lodewyks, Jeandreé81

QUIC-CP 50.48 12Van Zyl, Leila V82

TYGE-CP 50.48 12Crookham, Mia N83

CYBE-CP 50.51 12Ascieli, Summer A84

ASAC-CP 50.72 11Hu, Shiqi85

TYGE-CP 50.77 11Burger, Juaneè86

CUDU-CP 50.77 11Laker, Mischa87

WOAQ-CE 50.80 12Burger, Paris88

SWAR-WC 51.44 12Mouton, Kay-Lee89

QUIC-CP 51.67 12Hagglund, Emma H90

TYGE-CP 53.58 11Muller, Alice91

UWCA-CP 54.55 11Lewin, Erin92

ROA-ED 59.11 11Noble, Yolanda M93

CLSC-WC NT 13Pieterse, Chloe94

#308 Women 18 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Multi-Class Para

AgeName   Team Seed Time

GREY-CP 44.92 13Allwood, Kate S1

#309 Men 24 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

ASAC-CP 1:06.54 16Basson, Wilan1

CYBE-CP 1:06.88 16Cavallaro, Federico F2

MANT-CP 1:07.90 19Bowers, Joshua A3

BLMA-CP 1:08.10 16Myburgh, Jordan4

CLSC-WC 1:08.51 16Gounden, Mikhael A5

SAAW-CP 1:09.05 16McLeroth, Grant6

QUIC-CP 1:09.25 16Solms, Michael7

SSISA-CP 1:09.27 18Moss, Lionel C8

TYGE-CP 1:09.74 15Volschenk, Ben T9

BARR-CP 1:10.36 18Hofmeyr, Karl J10

TYGE-CP 1:11.15 16Strydom, Stephan11

GSA-CP 1:11.41 17Kleynhans, Teon12

QUIC-CP 1:11.75 15Den Haan, Steè fan13

VINE-CP 1:11.84 16Krige, Joshua A14

CYBE-CP 1:11.90 14Coetzer, Milan J15

FISH-ED 1:11.93 16Van Der Colff, Stian16

SSISA-CP 1:11.95 14Smit, MJ M17

VINE-CP 1:12.07 15Rodrigues, Tiago M18

AGAQ-OB 1:12.23 14Janse van Rensburg, Alexander A19

BARR-CP 1:12.31 14Lombard, Kyle M20

TYGE-CP 1:12.45 15Szapira, Saul21

PLAY-CE 1:12.75 16Treurnicht, Wim G22

ASAW-CE 1:12.81 15Du Toit, Francois W23

BARR-CP 1:13.08 14Bannister, Joshua G24

HURAQ-CP 1:13.46 16Cornish, Jeyaad25

BLMA-CP 1:13.52 18Barnard, Rohan C26

QUIC-CP 1:13.73 15Bailes, Troy27

QUIC-CP 1:13.86 15Vd Merwe, Michael D28

MANT-CP 1:14.13 14McPetrie, James L29

ASAC-CP 1:14.85 16Hendler, Mikey J30

PAQU-CE 1:15.43 15Naude, Zian31

CUDU-CP 1:15.92 15Laker, Mark32

BLMA-CP 1:16.19 14Karsten, Jody33

VINE-CP 1:16.26 15Coetzee, Kyle34

SSISA-CP 1:16.64 13Benecke, Alexander35

TYGE-CP 1:16.64 14Adendorff, James T36

TYGE-CP 1:16.89 16Consani, Dario L37

QUIC-CP 1:17.10 15Berteler, Oscar B38

LALE-CE 1:17.18 14Geyser, Jacques M39

SSISA-CP 1:17.21 15Chippendale, Logan T40

EVO-CP 1:17.52 14Van Zyl, Sean41

ASAC-CP 1:17.94 13Arnott, Carter J42

SAAW-CP 1:18.01 14Zellie, Thomas J43

TYGE-CP 1:18.48 17Jafthas, JJ J44

ASAC-CP 1:19.25 13Viljoen, Jaden R45

CLSC-WC 1:19.38 14De Lange, Ruben46

TYGE-CP 1:19.48 16Minnaar, Ben R47

SWAR-WC 1:19.96 16Lesch, Ruan48

ROA-ED 1:20.00 11Nel, Max49

BLMA-CP 1:20.08 13Myburgh, Ruan50

SWAR-WC 1:20.31 11Kotzeè , Arden C51

ASAC-CP 1:20.32 16Halfon, Darryn S52

TYGE-CP 1:20.80 11Bouwer, Jason53

ASAW-CE 1:21.99 14Schreuder, Steffen54

AQDO-CP 1:22.07 14Adams, Imtiyaaz55

CUDU-CP 1:22.24 10Verbeek, Pierre O56

CLSC-WC 1:22.25 14Britz, Janco P57

VINE-CP 1:22.30 13Haupt, Rhys A58

BLMA-CP 1:22.70 12Kotzeè , Max M59

QSAW-CE 1:23.35 14De Beer, Rynard A60

CYBE-CP 1:24.19 12Basson, Lucca N61

AGAQ-OB 1:24.39 10Matthee, Burger P62

VINE-CP 1:24.64 13Walker, Yohan G63

TYGE-CP 1:24.67 12Groveè , Danieë l64

CUDU-CP 1:24.99 11Van Wyk, Jack R65

TYGE-CP 1:25.39 12Els, Liam R66

ROA-ED 1:25.52 12Human, Liam W67

PLAY-CE 1:25.72 14Saayman, Dehan68

VINE-CP 1:26.17 11Searle, Jude69

EVO-CP 1:26.32 12Brooks, Aiden R70

ASAW-CE 1:26.52 14Vd Walt, Lourens M71

AGAQ-OB 1:26.62 12Wessels, Dirk72

CYBE-CP 1:28.65 11Cavallaro, Michele R73

QUIC-CP 1:28.78 11Lee, Luka V74

ROA-ED 1:28.80 12Van Heerden, Hendreé  B75

FISH-ED 1:29.38 13Lodewyks, Daniel J76

TYGE-CP 1:29.48 11Moë ller, Van Zyl V77

CLSC-WC 1:29.49 11Scott, Kai78

QSAW-CE 1:29.93 13Van Zyl, Wian79

QUIC-CP 1:29.95 11Afonso, Aragon G80

ASAC-CP 1:30.26 12Pratt, Julian81

PAQU-CE 1:30.90 11Rheeder, Liam M82

CLSC-WC 1:30.94 11Snyders, Kyle83

BIOS-CE 1:31.25 11Coolen, Jonathan T84

PAQU-CE 1:31.59 11Louw, Pieter-Hugo85

TYGE-CP 1:31.70 11Newman, Jared R86

QUIC-CP 1:31.76 11Coetzee, Sion M87

CYBE-CP 1:31.93 11Oaten, Rourke88

QUIC-CP 1:31.97 11Bruwer, Ben E89

TYGE-CP 1:32.52 12Minnaar, Nicolas90

LALE-CE 1:32.56 11Hodge, Cameron P91

SAAW-CP 1:32.80 11Le Roux, Marcel E92

QSAW-CE 1:33.09 12Meintjes, Christiaan93

ASAC-CP 1:34.02 11Swart, Nico N94

GSA-CP 1:34.51 11Michael, Keegan R95

BIOS-CE 1:35.68 11Van Graan, Matthew D96

QSAW-CE 1:35.93 11Haarhoff, Dylan J97

SWAR-WC 1:38.31 12Holland-Muter, Jesse98

UWCA-CP 1:40.91 11Visser, Wessel M99

SSISA-CP 1:41.82 11Wagner, Noah J100

QSAW-CE 1:49.87 10Jonas, Leonardo101

#310 Women 24 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CYBE-CP 1:13.43 16Vd Toorn, Thea F1

SSISA-CP 1:14.35 17Benade, Kerry2

CUHE-OB 1:14.47 15Van Huyssteen, Miette3

QUIC-CP 1:14.69 17Bulose, Megan4

FISH-ED 1:15.33 15Coetzee, Jada E5

ASAC-CP 1:15.63 16Vd Merwe, Chloe M6

BLMA-CP 1:15.86 14Watson, Caitlin C7

QUIC-CP 1:16.34 19Smith, Judi R8

AACTA-CP 1:16.57 17Langenhoven, Aimee9

CUDU-CP 1:16.86 11Putter, Demi10

VINE-CP 1:17.16 16Renecle, Jen C11

AACTA-CP 1:17.20 15Benson, Blair12

ROA-ED 1:17.36 17Tinley, Kate L13

AQDO-CP 1:17.67 14Vd Westhuizen, Joy14

MARL-CP 1:17.91 16Samaai, Nurul-Huda15

SSISA-CP 1:18.05 15Micklethwaite, Skye T16
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CUDU-CP 1:18.47 14Gennarakis, Christina17

CUDU-CP 1:18.73 13Lategan, Emma M18

TYGE-CP 1:18.88 15Rossouw, Danel19

SAAW-CP 1:18.89 14Labuschagne, Michaela20

SAAW-CP 1:18.98 13Turner, Hannah J21

LALE-CE 1:19.04 15De Roubaix, Maric M22

TYGE-CP 1:19.04 13Smith, Lara E23

SSISA-CP 1:19.13 14Abrahams, Tahnah24

QSAW-CE 1:19.27 15Van Den  Berg, Lune25

FISH-ED 1:19.36 16Fourie, Petro Marieé26

TYGE-CP 1:19.52 17Rothuysen, Layla27

LALE-CE 1:19.66 14Andrag, Lasea L28

AACTA-CP 1:19.74 15Stearns, Jemma29

TYGE-CP 1:19.76 13Goebel, Zoeë30

QUIC-CP 1:19.95 13Serfontein, Christi31

SSISA-CP 1:20.37 13Matthysen, Kendra32

VINE-CP 1:20.45 13Abrahams, Eve33

ASAC-CP 1:20.47 13Novos, Abby J34

TYGE-CP 1:20.80 11Evans, Caitlin N35

GSA-CP 1:21.01 14Vd Merwe, Simone36

CUDU-CP 1:21.04 11Louw, Anieka37

BIOS-CE 1:21.12 12Vd Merwe, Mi-Ly38

VINE-CP 1:21.29 13Verhoef, Lara39

BLMA-CP 1:21.34 21Vd Walt, Talitha40

BLMA-CP 1:21.35 14Louw, Alexa41

MARL-CP 1:21.39 17Africa, Megan L42

AGAQ-OB 1:21.49 16De Kock, Elza43

SSISA-CP 1:21.80 15Matthysen, Nina44

EVO-CP 1:21.85 15Wilkinson, Kate T45

FISH-ED 1:22.25 16Griffioen, Ninke46

TYGE-CP 1:22.76 12De Wet, Lara-Joe47

QUIC-CP 1:22.86 15Wyngaard, Dakota J48

ASAC-CP 1:22.91 12Visagie, Larissa49

ROA-ED 1:23.16 11Gruë tter, Arabelle50

QSAW-CE 1:23.39 15Wium, Sophia51

CLSC-WC 1:23.48 12Juries, Sam C52

VINE-CP 1:23.54 12Adams, Sydni M53

QUIC-CP 1:23.60 13De Witt, Elrika M54

ROA-ED 1:23.79 13Van Tonder, Taylor-Blake55

MARL-CP 1:23.94 14Rinquest, Taaliah56

TYGE-CP 1:24.26 12De Oliveira, Aliyah57

QUIC-CP 1:24.34 12Assad, Lia J58

SWAR-WC 1:24.38 12Vorster, Mia59

BARR-CP 1:24.71 12Hayes, Kerrigan L60

QUIC-CP 1:24.78 12Thomatos, Tatiana C61

GREY-CP 1:25.05 14Coenraad, Taryn62

QUIC-CP 1:25.31 15Luttig, Lara63

FISH-ED 1:25.47 13Van Der Walt, Mieke64

AGAQ-OB 1:25.62 12Du Toit, Maria65

SWAR-WC 1:25.67 14Busch, Kerryn L66

QUIC-CP 1:25.87 12Hagglund, Emma H67

SWAR-WC 1:25.89 13Buhr, Lelanie68

BLMA-CP 1:25.97 13Zeelie, Shanna-Leigh69

VINE-CP 1:26.08 12Hendricks, Jemma70

VINE-CP 1:26.16 12Magotsi, Riziki A71

GSA-CP 1:26.70 12Holthuis, Keilah-Naomi72

XSAQ-CP 1:26.76 13Petersen, Zia73

AGAQ-OB 1:26.84 12Kempen, Mienke74

SWAR-WC 1:26.93 12Visagie, Jani75

SAAW-CP 1:27.50 11Noble, Reese O76

TYGE-CP 1:28.40 11Otterbach, Lily77

MARL-CP 1:28.66 15Anders, Erin D78

CLSC-WC 1:28.66 13Pieterse, Chloe79

TYGE-CP 1:28.73 12Raimond, Marike M80

CUDU-CP 1:29.04 11De Jager, Sophia81

VINE-CP 1:29.35 12Bruë gers, Amelie E82

SAAW-CP 1:29.37 11Cloete-Hopkins, Aryana A83

QSAW-CE 1:29.41 11Van Den Heever, Liya84

ASAC-CP 1:29.47 13Lombard, Izolde85

QUIC-CP 1:29.57 12Van Zyl, Leila V86

TYGE-CP 1:29.82 12Crookham, Mia N87

PLAY-CE 1:30.12 11Saayman, Nika D88

PAQU-CE 1:30.18 12Slabbert, Anmi89

VINE-CP 1:30.26 11Myers, Kirsten E90

ASAC-CP 1:30.34 13Wilensky, Sienna91

CYBE-CP 1:30.42 11Visser, Cara92

QUIC-CP 1:30.76 12Cloete, Aneè93

SWAR-WC 1:30.77 12Mouton, Kay-Lee94

SWAR-WC 1:30.88 13Mouton, Esti95

AACTA-CP 1:31.50 15Dixon, Tara96

TYGE-CP 1:31.56 11Burger, Juaneè97

CLSC-WC 1:32.09 11Basson, Leneè98

SSISA-CP 1:32.81 11Courtney, Sierra G99

BIOS-CE 1:32.84 11O'Carroll, Nia E100

CYBE-CP 1:33.03 11Tsai-Rieb, Pei-Chi P101

AACTA-CP 1:33.03 11Messiter-Tooze, Luna S102

BLMA-CP 1:33.16 11Waters, Megan D103

SWAR-WC 1:34.17 13Crous, Jacoline104

GREY-CP 1:34.50 11Van Heerden, Neve105

TYGE-CP 1:35.15 11Muller, Alice106

ROA-ED 1:35.99 11Taljaard, Lianeé107

PLAY-CE 1:36.93 11Weber, Klara108

BIOS-CE 1:37.56 11Dreyer, Sadie109

GREY-CP 1:37.76 12Barlow, Emily L110

FISH-ED 1:43.66 11Lodewyks, Jeandreé111

VINE-CP 1:46.03 11Thacker, Amy E112

#312 Women 18 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke Multi-Class Para

AgeName   Team Seed Time

GREY-CP 1:43.98 13Allwood, Kate S1

#313 Men 24 & Under 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

BARR-CP 2:27.68 18Hofmeyr, Karl J1

TYGE-CP 2:28.58 19De Jongh, Walter H2

BLMA-CP 2:29.17 16Myburgh, Jordan3

BLMA-CP 2:30.18 24Hibberd, Matthew4

KNYA-ED 2:30.30 17Koen, Tylor D5

ASAC-CP 2:31.19 20Klopstra, Thomas S6

MARL-CP 2:32.17 16Abrahams, Wasfi7

CLSC-WC 2:32.80 16Gounden, Mikhael A8

BLMA-CP 2:32.88 18Barnard, Rohan C9

CYBE-CP 2:33.31 16Cavallaro, Federico F10

TYGE-CP 2:34.04 16Consani, Dario L11

BLMA-CP 2:34.81 15Spiro, Gabriel12

ASAC-CP 2:34.90 16Hendler, Mikey J13

QUIC-CP 2:34.93 15Den Haan, Steè fan14

TYGE-CP 2:35.00 15Volschenk, Ben T15

TYGE-CP 2:36.42 16Strydom, Stephan16

FISH-ED 2:36.91 15DE Bruyn, Flippie J17

PLAY-CE 2:37.23 16Treurnicht, Wim G18

GSA-CP 2:37.79 17Kleynhans, Teon19

WALM-CP 2:38.14 16Beukes, Mateo A20

CYBE-CP 2:38.37 14Coetzer, Milan J21

GSA-CP 2:38.72 14Van Wyk, Wayne E22

SSISA-CP 2:39.14 18Moss, Lionel C23

BARR-CP 2:40.44 14Lombard, Kyle M24

TYGE-CP 2:40.57 15Szapira, Saul25

CUDU-CP 2:41.08 15Laker, Mark26

ASAC-CP 2:41.68 16Goldstein, Tristan J27

PAQU-CE 2:41.87 15Naude, Zian28

TYGE-CP 2:43.00 16Raimond, Stephan F29

BLMA-CP 2:43.25 23Van Reenen, Ryan30

VINE-CP 2:44.28 15Coetzee, Kyle31

TYGE-CP 2:44.46 14Adendorff, James T32

ROA-ED 2:44.56 14Grobler, Ewandre33

QUIC-CP 2:44.79 16Solms, Michael34

BARR-CP 2:45.15 14Bannister, Joshua G35

MANT-CP 2:45.42 14McPetrie, James L36

BLMA-CP 2:45.49 14Karsten, Jody37

VINE-CP 2:46.08 16Krige, Joshua A38

KNYA-ED 2:47.24 15Swart, Sebastian J39

LALE-CE 2:48.30 14Geyser, Jacques M40

VINE-CP 2:48.56 14Theron, Luca D41

CLSC-WC 2:49.91 16Smith, Angelo M42

FISH-ED 2:50.07 14Potgieter, Liam43

VINE-CP 2:50.64 15Rodrigues, Tiago M44

QUIC-CP 2:51.51 15Bailes, Troy45

BLMA-CP 2:51.95 19Peycke, Tom R46

GSA-CP 2:53.13 13Van Helden, Ethan C47

ASAC-CP 2:53.24 13Arnott, Carter J48

VINE-CP 2:53.35 13Williams, Luca49

QSAW-CE 2:53.65 14De Beer, Rynard A50

VINE-CP 2:53.96 13Haupt, Rhys A51

SWAR-WC 2:54.19 11Kotzeè , Arden C52

TYGE-CP 2:54.41 11Bouwer, Jason53

BLMA-CP 2:54.52 13Myburgh, Ruan54

QSAW-CE 2:56.44 13Van Zyl, Wian55

AQDO-CP 2:56.66 19George, Ethan K56

ASAC-CP 2:57.36 16Halfon, Darryn S57

ROA-ED 2:57.48 14Steyn, David C58

MANT-CP 2:59.54 13Moolman, Carter S59

ASAC-CP 2:59.78 14Renard, Leo G60

ROA-ED 3:01.07 11Nel, Max61

PLAY-CE 3:01.54 12Richter, Leighton C62

VINE-CP 3:02.92 11Searle, Jude63

PLAY-CE 3:03.28 14Saayman, Dehan64

BLMA-CP 3:03.56 12Kotzeè , Max M65

AQDO-CP 3:04.75 11Roman, Noah P66

CYBE-CP 3:05.80 11Cavallaro, Michele R67

QUIC-CP 3:06.73 11Afonso, Aragon G68

VINE-CP 3:07.05 12Stanfliet, Nicholas69

CYBE-CP 3:07.61 12Basson, Lucca N70

BIOS-CE 3:08.88 11Coolen, Jonathan T71

AACTA-CP 3:09.07 12Spencer, Charles A72

TYGE-CP 3:09.11 12Groveè , Danieë l73

GREY-CP 3:09.65 12Yeowart, Seth W74

ASAC-CP 3:10.22 11Swart, Nico N75

SWAR-WC 3:10.91 12Liedeman, Mark76

ROA-ED 3:11.27 12Van Heerden, Hendreé  B77

SWAR-WC 3:12.06 13Nel, Hanru78

CUDU-CP 3:12.24 11Van Wyk, Jack R79

EVO-CP 3:12.46 12Brooks, Aiden R80

TYGE-CP 3:12.48 12Els, Liam R81

ROA-ED 3:12.74 12Human, Liam W82

CUDU-CP 3:12.90 10Verbeek, Pierre O83

QUIC-CP 3:14.15 11Lee, Luka V84

GREY-CP 3:14.20 12Yeowart, Luke D85

CUHE-OB 3:15.31 12Pullock, Sam J86

CYBE-CP 3:16.65 11Oaten, Rourke87

PAQU-CE 3:17.48 11Louw, Pieter-Hugo88

TYGE-CP 3:17.61 12Minnaar, Nicolas89

GREY-CP 3:21.76 11Havinga, Christopher90

BIOS-CE 3:21.95 11Van Graan, Matthew D91

QUIC-CP 3:22.40 11Bruwer, Ben E92

WALM-CP 3:22.46 12Abrahams, Rayhan93

GREY-CP 3:23.23 11Goussard, Henry94

PAQU-CE 3:24.28 11Rheeder, Liam M95

CLSC-WC 3:24.78 11Snyders, Kyle96
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#313   ...   (Men 24 & Under 200 LC Meter IM)

CLSC-WC 3:25.57 11Scott, Kai97

PLAY-CE 3:25.80 11Van Litsenborgh, Nathan98

PLAY-CE 3:25.88 12Taylor, Noah J99

VINE-CP 3:28.23 11Theron, Oloff A100

QSAW-CE 3:30.36 11Haarhoff, Dylan J101

PAQU-CE 3:31.29 11Meiring, Schalk102

LALE-CE 3:31.79 11Hodge, Cameron P103

ASAC-CP 3:32.57 11Smith, Jenson C104

UWCA-CP 3:32.80 11Visser, Wessel M105

SAAW-CP 3:35.28 11Le Roux, Marcel E106

GREY-CP 3:36.12 11Wing, James L107

GSA-CP 3:37.28 11Michael, Keegan R108

#314 Women 24 & Under 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SSISA-CP 2:47.34 15Micklethwaite, Skye T1

AQDO-CP 2:48.32 16Kleinhans, Zara I2

TYGE-CP 2:48.46 17Rothuysen, Layla3

TYGE-CP 2:48.92 11Evans, Caitlin N4

QSAW-CE 2:49.13 16Cilliers, Kara K5

TYGE-CP 2:49.40 15Rossouw, Danel6

SSISA-CP 2:50.07 17Benade, Kerry7

SAAW-CP 2:50.44 14Labuschagne, Michaela8

QUIC-CP 2:50.81 19Smith, Judi R9

QUIC-CP 2:51.26 17Bulose, Megan10

AACTA-CP 2:51.66 15Benson, Blair11

AACTA-CP 2:51.93 15Stearns, Jemma12

BLMA-CP 2:52.03 21Vd Walt, Talitha13

BIOS-CE 2:52.19 15Laubscher, Maya R14

SWAR-WC 2:52.71 17Vorster, Jess L15

BLMA-CP 2:53.09 14Watson, Caitlin C16

FISH-ED 2:53.33 16Fourie, Petro Marieé17

FISH-ED 2:53.43 15Coetzee, Jada E18

AGAQ-OB 2:53.73 16De Kock, Elza19

LALE-CE 2:54.04 14Berry, Amber-Rose20

CUDU-CP 2:54.64 13Verbeek, Wilmien21

ROA-ED 2:54.72 13Hahn, Kayleigh K22

AACTA-CP 2:55.15 14Burke, Erin23

CUDU-CP 2:55.40 11Putter, Demi24

VINE-CP 2:56.77 13Abrahams, Eve25

TYGE-CP 2:57.08 13Goebel, Zoeë26

CYBE-CP 2:57.16 16Vd Toorn, Thea F27

AQDO-CP 2:57.20 14Vd Westhuizen, Joy28

ROA-ED 2:57.70 17Tinley, Kate L29

QSAW-CE 2:58.58 15Van Den  Berg, Lune30

ROA-ED 2:59.48 11Gruë tter, Arabelle31

QUIC-CP 3:00.87 13Serfontein, Christi32

TYGE-CP 3:01.28 12De Wet, Lara-Joe33

CUDU-CP 3:01.71 11Louw, Anieka34

BARR-CP 3:02.08 12Senekal, Margo35

SWAR-WC 3:02.12 13Roë ntgen, Carine36

VINE-CP 3:02.96 15Haupt, Gemma S37

GREY-CP 3:03.77 14Coenraad, Taryn38

AACTA-CP 3:03.81 15Dixon, Tara39

VINE-CP 3:04.28 12Adams, Sydni M40

ROA-ED 3:04.58 13Van Tonder, Taylor-Blake41

KNYA-ED 3:04.74 11Van Der Wath, Izi42

BLMA-CP 3:04.75 13Tsai, Emily A43

TYGE-CP 3:04.75 13Els, Imke44

MANT-CP 3:04.88 17Jephta, Ra-eesa45

CUDU-CP 3:04.98 15Ricketts, Ami C46

SWAR-WC 3:05.35 12Vorster, Mia47

TYGE-CP 3:05.46 12Rossouw, Cara48

BLMA-CP 3:05.91 14Louw, Alexa49

ASAC-CP 3:05.97 12Visagie, Larissa50

ASAC-CP 3:05.98 13Novos, Abby J51

EVO-CP 3:06.15 15Wilkinson, Kate T52

QUIC-CP 3:07.12 13Bosman, Jessica A53

QUIC-CP 3:07.28 15Luttig, Lara54

FISH-ED 3:07.30 17Potgieter, Jancke55

SAAW-CP 3:07.39 11Noble, Reese O56

GREY-CP 3:07.87 12Vd Merwe, Mia57

QUIC-CP 3:08.03 12Hagglund, Emma H58

FISH-ED 3:08.22 13Van Der Walt, Mieke59

ROA-ED 3:08.44 16Theron, Yedidah60

AGAQ-OB 3:08.58 12Du Toit, Maria61

AGAQ-OB 3:08.74 12Kempen, Mienke62

TYGE-CP 3:09.87 12De Oliveira, Aliyah63

QUIC-CP 3:10.10 12Thomatos, Tatiana C64

SWAR-WC 3:11.02 13Buhr, Lelanie65

SWAR-WC 3:11.39 15Kemp, Marìè66

MARL-CP 3:12.23 15Buys, Joelle A67

ASAC-CP 3:13.53 13Wilensky, Sienna68

BIOS-CE 3:13.82 11Dreyer, Arne'69

WOAQ-CE 3:14.37 12Burger, Paris70

VINE-CP 3:14.46 12Morris, Jenna71

CYBE-CP 3:14.47 11Visser, Cara72

BARR-CP 3:15.37 12Hayes, Kerrigan L73

SSISA-CP 3:15.63 11Courtney, Sierra G74

VINE-CP 3:16.28 12Bruë gers, Amelie E75

FISH-ED 3:16.59 14Corrigan, Cara J76

TYGE-CP 3:16.76 12Raimond, Marike M77

BLMA-CP 3:16.91 13Zeelie, Shanna-Leigh78

GREY-CP 3:16.93 11Esterhuyse, Jumarie79

BLMA-CP 3:17.54 11Waters, Megan D80

SWAR-WC 3:17.93 13Kemp, Aneè81

TYGE-CP 3:18.50 11Burger, Juaneè82

TYGE-CP 3:20.53 12Crookham, Mia N83

CYBE-CP 3:20.59 11Tsai-Rieb, Pei-Chi P84

CLSC-WC 3:21.03 11Basson, Leneè85

GREY-CP 3:21.78 12Barlow, Emily L86

CYBE-CP 3:22.39 12Mqadi, Olethiwe L87

SSISA-CP 3:22.90 15Nel, Fay-Lee88

CLSC-WC 3:23.89 12Juries, Sam C89

CUHE-OB 3:23.97 11Ferreira, Mila C90

KNYA-ED 3:24.25 12Swart, Emma91

SWAR-WC 3:24.36 13Crous, Jacoline92

BIOS-CE 3:24.88 11Dreyer, Sadie93

PLAY-CE 3:25.81 11Saayman, Nika D94

SWAR-WC 3:29.12 11Atkinson, Anouk E95

GREY-CP 3:29.83 11Gerber, Simoneè  M96

VINE-CP 3:30.07 11Thacker, Amy E97

TYGE-CP 3:31.60 11Van Tonder, Danelle98

ASAC-CP 3:31.88 11Hu, Shiqi99

GREY-CP 3:35.88 11Van Heerden, Neve100

ROA-ED 3:36.53 11Noble, Yolanda M101

PLAY-CE 3:38.12 11Weber, Klara102

TYGE-CP 3:39.74 11Muller, Alice103

#315 Men 13 & Under 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 2:06.55VINE-CP1

Haupt, Rhys A 13 Walker, Yohan G 13

Searle, Jude 11 Williams, Luca 13

A 2:18.27TYGE-CP2

Minnaar, Nicolas 12 Newman, Jared R 11

Groveè , Danieë l 12 Bouwer, Jason 11

A 2:25.24SWAR-WC3

Nel, Hanru 13 Holland-Muter, Jesse 12

Liedeman, Mark 12 Kotzeè , Arden C 11

A 2:25.96QUIC-CP4

Bruwer, Ben E 11 Coetzee, Sion M 11

Afonso, Aragon G 11 Lee, Luka V 11

#316 Men 14-24 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 1:46.72BLMA-CP1

Myburgh, Jordan 16 Barnard, Rohan C 18

Hibberd, Matthew 24 Van Reenen, Ryan 23

A 1:49.98ASAC-CP2

Klopstra, Thomas S 20 Pretorius, Eben 16

Hendler, Mikey J 16 Basson, Wilan 16

A 1:50.79TYGE-CP3

De Jongh, Walter H 19 Consani, Dario L 16

Jafthas, JJ J 17 Volschenk, Ben T 15

A 1:53.89FISH-ED4

Smith, Damian G 17 Potgieter, Liam 14

DE Bruyn, Flippie J 15 Van Der Colff, Stian 16

A 1:54.36CLSC-WC5

Gounden, Mikhael A 16 De Lange, Ruben 14

Smith, Angelo M 16 De Clercq, Diederick 17

A 1:56.06SSISA-CP6

Chippendale, Logan T 15 Smit, MJ M 14

Benecke, Alexander 13 Moss, Lionel C 18

A 2:02.77VINE-CP7

Sirin, Ben 12 Williams, Luca 13

Coetzee, Kyle 15 Krige, Joshua A 16

A 2:03.30QUIC-CP8

Solms, Michael 16 Vd Merwe, Michael D 15

Bailes, Troy 15 Berteler, Oscar B 15

#317 Women 13 & Under 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 2:08.95VINE-CP1

Abrahams, Eve 13 Verhoef, Lara 13

Adams, Sydni M 12 Magotsi, Riziki A 12

A 2:11.15TYGE-CP2

Smith, Lara E 13 Raimond, Marike M 12

Evans, Caitlin N 11 Goebel, Zoeë  13

A 2:15.06CUDU-CP3

Verbeek, Wilmien 13 Putter, Demi 11

Lategan, Emma M 13 Louw, Anieka 11

A 2:15.98QUIC-CP4

De Witt, Elrika M 13 Thomatos, Tatiana C 12

Serfontein, Christi 13 Assad, Lia J 12

A 2:26.12CYBE-CP5

Ascieli, Summer A 12 Mqadi, Olethiwe L 12

Visser, Cara 11 Tsai-Rieb, Pei-Chi P 11

A 2:29.37SWAR-WC6

Mouton, Kay-Lee 12 Crous, Jacoline 13

Mouton, Esti 13 Visagie, Jani 12

#318 Women 14-24 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 2:04.08SSISA-CP1

Matthysen, Nina 15 Micklethwaite, Skye T 15

Benade, Kerry 17 Abrahams, Tahnah 14

A 2:07.12BLMA-CP2

Vd Walt, Talitha 21 Krautkramer, Anastazia 15

Louw, Alexa 14 Watson, Caitlin C 14

A 2:08.65FISH-ED3

Fourie, Petro Marieé  16 Pollicutte, Leila 15

Potgieter, Jancke 17 Coetzee, Jada E 15

A 2:11.57QUIC-CP4

Bulose, Megan 17 Luttig, Lara 15

Wyngaard, Dakota J 15 Smith, Judi R 19

A 2:11.81MARL-CP5

Anders, Erin D 15 Harris, Gemma 14

Rinquest, Taaliah 14 Badenhorst, Courtney 17
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#318   ...   (Women 14-24 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay)

A 2:11.91TYGE-CP6

Rossouw, Danel 15 Rossouw, Cara 12

De Wet, Lara-Joe 12 Rothuysen, Layla 17

#319 Mixed 13 & Under 4x50 LC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 2:22.59VINE-CP1

Williams, Luca M13 Abrahams, Eve W13

Haupt, Rhys A M13 Magotsi, Riziki A W12

A 2:28.77BLMA-CP2

Kotzeè , Max M M12 Tsai, Emily A W13

Zeelie, Shanna-Leigh W13 Myburgh, Ruan M13

A 2:28.96ASAC-CP3

Visagie, Larissa W12 Wilensky, Sienna W13

Arnott, Carter J M13 Viljoen, Jaden R M13

A 2:33.91QUIC-CP4

Afonso, Aragon G M11 Assad, Lia J W12

De Witt, Elrika M W13 Lee, Luka V M11

A 2:38.45CUDU-CP5

Putter, Demi W11 Verbeek, Wilmien W13

Van Wyk, Jack R M11 Verbeek, Pierre O M10

A 2:40.00CLSC-WC6

Juries, Sam C W12 Scott, Kai M11

Snyders, Kyle M11

A 2:41.00TYGE-CP7

A 2:43.92CYBE-CP8

Basson, Lucca N M12 Oaten, Rourke M11

Ascieli, Summer A W12 Mqadi, Olethiwe L W12

#320 Mixed 14-24 4x50 LC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 2:05.86BLMA-CP1

Louw, Alexa W14 Hibberd, Matthew M24

Van Reenen, Ryan M23 Watson, Caitlin C W14

A 2:08.25TYGE-CP2

Consani, Dario L M16 De Jongh, Walter H M19

Rothuysen, Layla W17 Rossouw, Danel W15

A 2:11.96FISH-ED3

Coetzee, Jada E W15 Potgieter, Jancke W17

Smith, Damian G M17 Van Der Colff, Stian M16

A 2:12.25MARL-CP4

Samaai, Nurul-Huda W16 Abrahams, Wasfi M16

Linscott, Nathan J M17 Africa, Megan L W17

A 2:13.50ASAC-CP5

Pretorius, Eben M16 Vd Merwe, Chloe M W16

Basson, Wilan M16 Lombard, Izolde W13

A 2:22.00QUIC-CP6

Smith, Judi R W19 Vd Merwe, Michael D M15

Solms, Michael M16 Bulose, Megan W17

A 2:23.00SSISA-CP7

Moss, Lionel C M18 Abrahams, Tahnah W14

Chippendale, Logan T M15 Matthysen, Nina W15

A 2:23.90VINE-CP8

Haupt, Gemma S W15 Theron, Luca D M14

Krige, Joshua A M16 Renecle, Jen C W16

A 2:24.00SAAW-CP9

A 2:26.37SWAR-WC10

Lesch, Ruan M16 Busch, Kerryn L W14

Vorster, Jess L W17 Basson, Luan M15

#401 Men 24 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

ASAW-CE 25.22 14Schreuder, Steffen1

BLMA-CP 25.69 23Van Reenen, Ryan2

WELL-CE 25.99 17Van Zyl, Rossouw R3

SSISA-CP 26.20 18Moss, Lionel C4

ASAC-CP 26.27 16Basson, Wilan5

BLMA-CP 26.32 16Myburgh, Jordan6

WOAQ-CE 26.50 17Kruger, Markus E7

CLSC-WC 26.53 17De Clercq, Diederick8

WALM-CP 26.82 16Beukes, Mateo A9

KNYA-ED 26.91 17Koen, Tylor D10

BLMA-CP 26.95 24Hibberd, Matthew11

TYGE-CP 27.05 19De Jongh, Walter H12

HURAQ-CP 27.36 16Cornish, Jeyaad13

ASAW-CE 27.67 14Vd Walt, Lourens M14

BLMA-CP 27.76 18Barnard, Rohan C15

XSAQ-CP 27.77 18Michaels, Luc R16

MARL-CP 27.81 17Linscott, Nathan J17

FISH-ED 27.99 16Van Der Colff, Stian18

PLAY-CE 28.02 16Treurnicht, Wim G19

CLSC-WC 28.08 16Gounden, Mikhael A20

CYBE-CP 28.15 16Cavallaro, Federico F21

PAQU-CE 28.21 15Naude, Zian22

TYGE-CP 28.23 17Jafthas, JJ J23

ASAC-CP 28.24 16Hendler, Mikey J24

LALE-CE 28.38 14Geyser, Jacques M25

FISH-ED 28.41 14Potgieter, Liam26

TYGE-CP 28.51 16Consani, Dario L27

BLMA-CP 28.74 19Peycke, Tom R28

GSA-CP 28.79 17Kleynhans, Teon29

ASAC-CP 28.79 16Pretorius, Eben30

ROA-ED 28.82 14Steyn, David C31

TYGE-CP 29.06 16Strydom, Stephan32

SSISA-CP 29.11 15Chippendale, Logan T33

BARR-CP 29.29 14Lombard, Kyle M34

QUIC-CP 29.33 16Solms, Michael35

ASAC-CP 29.33 16Goldstein, Tristan J36

VINE-CP 29.35 15Rodrigues, Tiago M37

TYGE-CP 29.38 16Raimond, Stephan F38

VINE-CP 29.45 16Krige, Joshua A39

TYGE-CP 29.62 14Adendorff, James T40

CLSC-WC 29.64 16Smith, Angelo M41

VINE-CP 29.69 14Theron, Luca D42

MANT-CP 29.70 19Bowers, Joshua A43

GSA-CP 29.75 15Steenberg, Luhan44

BLMA-CP 29.79 15Spiro, Gabriel45

GSA-CP 29.93 14Van Wyk, Wayne E46

SSISA-CP 29.97 13Benecke, Alexander47

ASAW-CE 29.98 15Du Toit, Francois W48

SSISA-CP 30.01 14Smit, MJ M49

CLSC-WC 30.11 14De Lange, Ruben50

SAAW-CP 30.20 14Zellie, Thomas J51

BLMA-CP 30.35 14Karsten, Jody52

PLAY-CE 30.41 14Stander, Luan53

VINE-CP 30.45 13Williams, Luca54

QUIC-CP 30.56 15Bailes, Troy55

QUIC-CP 30.59 15Vd Merwe, Michael D56

TYGE-CP 30.76 15Szapira, Saul57

QSAW-CE 30.81 14De Beer, Rynard A58

CUDU-CP 30.84 15Laker, Mark59

ASAC-CP 30.89 13Arnott, Carter J60

MANT-CP 31.05 14McPetrie, James L61

BARR-CP 31.08 14Bannister, Joshua G62

CYBE-CP 31.15 14Coetzer, Milan J63

SWAR-WC 31.22 15Basson, Luan64

BLMA-CP 31.31 13Myburgh, Ruan65

VINE-CP 31.31 13Haupt, Rhys A66

ASAC-CP 31.57 13Viljoen, Jaden R67

VINE-CP 31.72 11Searle, Jude68

EVO-CP 31.95 14Van Zyl, Sean69

ASAC-CP 32.10 17Theron, Martin70

SWAR-WC 32.14 16Lesch, Ruan71

BIOS-CE 32.38 11Coolen, Jonathan T72

CLSC-WC 32.41 14Britz, Janco P73

MANT-CP 32.55 13Moolman, Carter S74

CUHE-OB 32.71 12Pullock, Sam J75

ASAC-CP 32.78 14Renard, Leo G76

ASAC-CP 32.78 16Halfon, Darryn S77

QUIC-CP 32.82 15Berteler, Oscar B78

BLMA-CP 32.84 12Kotzeè , Max M79

QSAW-CE 32.86 12Kriek, Divan D80

SSISA-CP 32.91 11Wagner, Noah J81

VINE-CP 33.07 13Walker, Yohan G82

ROA-ED 33.12 11Nel, Max83

BARR-CP 33.15 12Mouton, Jean A84

AACTA-CP 33.38 12Spencer, Charles A85

QSAW-CE 33.40 13Van Zyl, Wian86

CYBE-CP 33.51 12Basson, Lucca N87

EVO-CP 33.86 15Carter, Stephen H88

WALM-CP 34.04 12Abrahams, Rayhan89

AQDO-CP 34.12 11Roman, Noah P90

TYGE-CP 34.15 11Bouwer, Jason91

TYGE-CP 34.17 12Minnaar, Nicolas92

TYGE-CP 34.26 12Groveè , Danieë l93

SWAR-WC 34.50 13Nel, Hanru94

ASAC-CP 34.90 12Pratt, Julian95

AGAQ-OB 34.91 10Matthee, Burger P96

QUIC-CP 34.94 11Lee, Luka V97

CLSC-WC 34.94 11Snyders, Kyle98

PLAY-CE 35.54 12Taylor, Noah J99

PAQU-CE 35.56 11Louw, Pieter-Hugo100

CLSC-WC 35.56 11Scott, Kai101

PAQU-CE 35.60 11Meiring, Schalk102

EVO-CP 35.62 12Brooks, Aiden R103

CUDU-CP 35.63 10Verbeek, Pierre O104

TYGE-CP 35.69 11Newman, Jared R105

PAQU-CE 35.70 11Rheeder, Liam M106

BIOS-CE 35.70 11Van Graan, Matthew D107

KSTAR-ED 35.70 10Bothma, Ryan108

CUDU-CP 35.72 11Van Wyk, Jack R109

ROA-ED 35.75 12Human, Liam W110

ASAC-CP 35.82 11Swart, Nico N111

CYBE-CP 35.85 11Cavallaro, Michele R112

QUIC-CP 35.93 11Bruwer, Ben E113

SWAR-WC 35.97 12Liedeman, Mark114

QUIC-CP 36.01 11Afonso, Aragon G115

AGAQ-OB 36.06 12Wessels, Dirk116

GREY-CP 36.12 11Goussard, Henry117

GREY-CP 36.22 11Wing, James L118

VINE-CP 36.24 11Theron, Oloff A119

ASAC-CP 36.80 11Smith, Jenson C120

QSAW-CE 36.85 11Haarhoff, Dylan J121

PLAY-CE 37.19 11Van Litsenborgh, Nathan122

CYBE-CP 37.20 11Oaten, Rourke123

SAAW-CP 37.23 11Sung, Siwoo124

GREY-CP 37.34 11Havinga, Christopher125

TYGE-CP 37.68 11Moë ller, Van Zyl V126

GREY-CP 37.80 12Yeowart, Seth W127

SAAW-CP 38.85 11Le Roux, Marcel E128

QSAW-CE 39.00 10Jonas, Leonardo129

QUIC-CP 39.08 11Coetzee, Sion M130

GSA-CP 39.89 11Michael, Keegan R131

CUDU-CP 40.00 12Njoroge, Alphonse132

SWAR-WC 40.28 12Holland-Muter, Jesse133

#402 Women 24 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

ROA-ED 29.50 17Tinley, Kate L1

TYGE-CP 30.37 15Rossouw, Danel2

BLMA-CP 30.49 14Watson, Caitlin C3
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#402   ...   (Women 24 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

CUDU-CP 30.59 14Gennarakis, Christina4

BLMA-CP 30.62 21Vd Walt, Talitha5

MARL-CP 30.81 17Africa, Megan L6

SSISA-CP 30.82 14Abrahams, Tahnah7

SSISA-CP 30.89 15Matthysen, Nina8

QUIC-CP 31.02 19Smith, Judi R9

SSISA-CP 31.04 17Benade, Kerry10

CYBE-CP 31.07 16Vd Toorn, Thea F11

QUIC-CP 31.12 17Bulose, Megan12

ASAC-CP 31.25 16Vd Merwe, Chloe M13

VINE-CP 31.28 12Magotsi, Riziki A14

FISH-ED 31.32 15Coetzee, Jada E15

SSISA-CP 31.33 15Micklethwaite, Skye T16

VINE-CP 31.37 13Abrahams, Eve17

LALE-CE 31.40 14Andrag, Lasea L18

VINE-CP 31.41 16Renecle, Jen C19

AQDO-CP 31.47 16Kleinhans, Zara I20

LALE-CE 31.60 15De Roubaix, Maric M21

TYGE-CP 31.62 13Goebel, Zoeë22

SSISA-CP 31.64 13Matthysen, Kendra23

CLSC-WC 31.66 15Havenga, Skyla K24

AACTA-CP 31.82 17Langenhoven, Aimee25

TYGE-CP 31.90 13Smith, Lara E26

FISH-ED 31.91 16Fourie, Petro Marieé27

TYGE-CP 32.04 17Rothuysen, Layla28

CUHE-OB 32.07 15Van Huyssteen, Miette29

AACTA-CP 32.09 15Stearns, Jemma30

CUDU-CP 32.10 15Ricketts, Ami C31

FISH-ED 32.10 17Potgieter, Jancke32

QSAW-CE 32.13 15Vd Berg, Talia33

SWAR-WC 32.16 17Vorster, Jess L34

QSAW-CE 32.19 15Van Den  Berg, Lune35

QSAW-CE 32.23 15Kriek, Mila36

ROA-ED 32.27 11Gruë tter, Arabelle37

AACTA-CP 32.46 14Burke, Erin38

QSAW-CE 32.46 13Wium, Mari39

WEST-CP 32.50 14Jeftha, Zara L40

BIOS-CE 32.72 11Dreyer, Arne'41

SWAR-WC 32.72 12Vorster, Mia42

ROA-ED 32.80 13Hahn, Kayleigh K43

SAAW-CP 32.83 13Turner, Hannah J44

BLMA-CP 32.90 14Louw, Alexa45

QSAW-CE 32.97 11Van Den Heever, Liya46

SAAW-CP 33.02 14Labuschagne, Michaela47

MARL-CP 33.09 13Badenhorst, Storme48

MARL-CP 33.09 15Buys, Joelle A49

BLMA-CP 33.11 15Krautkramer, Anastazia50

TYGE-CP 33.29 11Evans, Caitlin N51

ASAC-CP 33.29 12Visagie, Larissa52

FISH-ED 33.32 15Pollicutte, Leila53

AGAQ-OB 33.35 12Kempen, Mienke54

CYBE-CP 33.39 12Ascieli, Summer A55

FISH-ED 33.46 16Griffioen, Ninke56

GSA-CP 33.51 12Holthuis, Keilah-Naomi57

QUIC-CP 33.57 15Wyngaard, Dakota J58

SAAW-CP 33.57 11Cloete-Hopkins, Aryana A59

CUDU-CP 33.60 11Louw, Anieka60

QUIC-CP 33.64 12Assad, Lia J61

QUIC-CP 33.64 13De Witt, Elrika M62

VINE-CP 33.74 13Verhoef, Lara63

CUDU-CP 33.74 13Verbeek, Wilmien64

EVO-CP 33.77 15Wilkinson, Kate T65

LALE-CE 33.83 14Van Reenen, Kirsten66

SWAR-WC 33.84 13Kemp, Aneè67

CUDU-CP 33.85 13Lategan, Emma M68

CUDU-CP 33.87 11Putter, Demi69

BLMA-CP 33.88 13Tsai, Emily A70

VINE-CP 33.91 12Hendricks, Jemma71

ASAC-CP 33.92 13Lombard, Izolde72

GREY-CP 33.96 14Coenraad, Taryn73

WOAQ-CE 34.03 12Burger, Paris74

ROA-ED 34.10 13Van Tonder, Taylor-Blake75

TYGE-CP 34.18 12De Oliveira, Aliyah76

SWAR-WC 34.18 13Buhr, Lelanie77

FISH-ED 34.33 14Corrigan, Cara J78

TYGE-CP 34.34 12Raimond, Marike M79

TYGE-CP 34.35 12De Wet, Lara-Joe80

QUIC-CP 34.37 12Thomatos, Tatiana C81

SWAR-WC 34.40 15Kemp, Marìè82

GREY-CP 34.44 11Esterhuyse, Jumarie83

BLMA-CP 34.58 13Zeelie, Shanna-Leigh84

MANT-CP 34.62 17Jephta, Ra-eesa85

ASAC-CP 34.63 13Novos, Abby J86

VINE-CP 34.70 14Magotsi, Imani M87

CUHE-OB 34.74 11Ferreira, Mila C88

XSAQ-CP 34.76 13Petersen, Zia89

AACTA-CP 34.79 15Dixon, Tara90

MARL-CP 34.82 17Badenhorst, Courtney91

AGAQ-OB 34.92 12Du Toit, Maria92

ROA-ED 34.92 11Taljaard, Lianeé93

GREY-CP 34.96 12Vd Merwe, Mia94

QUIC-CP 35.05 13Stevens, Judy C95

SSISA-CP 35.16 15Nel, Fay-Lee96

VINE-CP 35.19 12Morris, Jenna97

SWAR-WC 35.22 14Busch, Kerryn L98

TYGE-CP 35.23 11Otterbach, Lily99

BARR-CP 35.25 12Senekal, Margo100

SWAR-WC 35.32 13Mouton, Esti101

QUIC-CP 35.36 12Hagglund, Emma H102

SWAR-WC 35.44 13Crous, Jacoline103

CLSC-WC 35.50 13Pieterse, Chloe104

BIOS-CE 35.53 12Vd Merwe, Mi-Ly105

TYGE-CP 35.65 12Crookham, Mia N106

BIOS-CE 35.69 11O'Carroll, Nia E107

VINE-CP 35.77 11Myers, Kirsten E108

SSISA-CP 35.85 11Courtney, Sierra G109

QUIC-CP 35.86 15Luttig, Lara110

ASAC-CP 35.89 13Wilensky, Sienna111

PLAY-CE 35.93 11Saayman, Nika D112

QUIC-CP 35.98 14Afonso, Isabella S113

GREY-CP 36.06 12Barlow, Emily L114

MARL-CP 36.27 14Harris, Gemma115

CUDU-CP 36.41 11De Jager, Sophia116

CLSC-WC 36.45 12Juries, Sam C117

CLSC-WC 36.60 11Basson, Leneè118

KSTAR-ED 36.61 10Esterhuyse, Alice119

SAAW-CP 36.63 11Noble, Reese O120

TYGE-CP 36.66 11Burger, Juaneè121

BIOS-CE 36.78 11Dreyer, Sadie122

PAQU-CE 36.82 12Slabbert, Anmi123

CYBE-CP 36.95 11Visser, Cara124

CYBE-CP 36.96 12Mqadi, Olethiwe L125

BLMA-CP 37.10 11Waters, Megan D126

AACTA-CP 37.12 11Messiter-Tooze, Luna S127

PLAY-CE 37.13 11Weber, Klara128

BARR-CP 37.19 12Hayes, Kerrigan L129

TYGE-CP 37.38 11Van Tonder, Danelle130

GREY-CP 37.48 11Gerber, Simoneè  M131

QUIC-CP 38.22 12Van Zyl, Leila V132

ASAC-CP 38.81 11Hu, Shiqi133

CYBE-CP 38.82 11Tsai-Rieb, Pei-Chi P134

VINE-CP 39.40 11Airey, Sienna135

SWAR-WC 40.35 12Mouton, Kay-Lee136

SWAR-WC 40.55 11Atkinson, Anouk E137

QUIC-CP 40.77 12Cloete, Aneè138

UWCA-CP 41.27 11Lewin, Erin139

CUDU-CP 41.34 11Laker, Mischa140

ROA-ED 46.37 11Noble, Yolanda M141

#404 Women 18 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle Multi-Class Para

AgeName   Team Seed Time

GREY-CP 35.41 13Allwood, Kate S1

MANT-CP 37.15 13Jacobs, Hannah J2

#405 Men 24 & Under 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

BLMA-CP 2:41.39 24Hibberd, Matthew1

TYGE-CP 2:43.86 19De Jongh, Walter H2

BLMA-CP 2:45.54 16Myburgh, Jordan3

BLMA-CP 2:52.75 15Spiro, Gabriel4

MARL-CP 2:52.75 16Abrahams, Wasfi5

LALE-CE 2:53.86 15Hendricks, Joshua6

ASAC-CP 2:54.89 16Basson, Wilan7

TYGE-CP 2:56.01 16Minnaar, Ben R8

QUIC-CP 2:57.19 15Vd Merwe, Michael D9

ASAC-CP 2:57.80 16Goldstein, Tristan J10

QUIC-CP 2:58.25 15Den Haan, Steè fan11

FISH-ED 2:58.52 15DE Bruyn, Flippie J12

GSA-CP 2:59.32 14Van Wyk, Wayne E13

CUDU-CP 2:59.45 15Laker, Mark14

WOAQ-CE 3:00.05 17Kruger, Markus E15

QUIC-CP 3:01.81 15Berteler, Oscar B16

BARR-CP 3:02.46 14Lombard, Kyle M17

ROA-ED 3:02.59 14Grobler, Ewandre18

TYGE-CP 3:03.44 16Consani, Dario L19

CLSC-WC 3:03.47 16Smith, Angelo M20

VINE-CP 3:03.55 15Coetzee, Kyle21

GSA-CP 3:04.46 15Steenberg, Luhan22

FISH-ED 3:05.20 17Smith, Damian G23

TYGE-CP 3:05.97 17Jafthas, JJ J24

VINE-CP 3:07.64 14Theron, Luca D25

SWAR-WC 3:08.54 15Basson, Luan26

TYGE-CP 3:08.60 16Raimond, Stephan F27

ROA-ED 3:08.79 14Steyn, David C28

HURAQ-CP 3:09.92 16Cornish, Jeyaad29

SAAW-CP 3:10.39 14Zellie, Thomas J30

QSAW-CE 3:11.40 13Van Zyl, Wian31

PLAY-CE 3:14.09 14Saayman, Dehan32

BLMA-CP 3:15.12 13Myburgh, Ruan33

MANT-CP 3:16.07 13Moolman, Carter S34

BLMA-CP 3:16.79 19Peycke, Tom R35

FISH-ED 3:16.99 13Lodewyks, Daniel J36

ASAC-CP 3:17.94 14Renard, Leo G37

PLAY-CE 3:18.09 14Stander, Luan38

QSAW-CE 3:19.45 13Vd Berg, Wilan39

GSA-CP 3:22.31 13Van Helden, Ethan C40

AQDO-CP 3:22.35 11Roman, Noah P41

VINE-CP 3:24.46 11Searle, Jude42

WALM-CP 3:24.91 12Abrahams, Rayhan43

BARR-CP 3:26.10 12Mouton, Jean A44

AGAQ-OB 3:26.25 14Janse van Rensburg, Alexander A45

TYGE-CP 3:27.00 11Bouwer, Jason46

SWAR-WC 3:27.91 12Liedeman, Mark47

AACTA-CP 3:28.15 12Spencer, Charles A48

ASAC-CP 3:28.37 11Swart, Nico N49

PLAY-CE 3:29.06 11Van Litsenborgh, Nathan50

ROA-ED 3:29.85 12Van Heerden, Hendreé  B51

AQDO-CP 3:29.97 19George, Ethan K52

QSAW-CE 3:30.56 12Kriek, Divan D53
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#405   ...   (Men 24 & Under 200 LC Meter Breaststroke)

GREY-CP 3:33.07 12Yeowart, Luke D54

VINE-CP 3:33.15 12Stanfliet, Nicholas55

SAAW-CP 3:36.52 11Sung, Siwoo56

CUDU-CP 3:36.60 11Van Wyk, Jack R57

GREY-CP 3:37.03 11Wing, James L58

QSAW-CE 3:38.22 12Meintjes, Christiaan59

GREY-CP 3:38.26 12Yeowart, Seth W60

GREY-CP 3:38.42 11Goussard, Henry61

QUIC-CP 3:39.03 11Afonso, Aragon G62

ROA-ED 3:40.52 11Nel, Max63

ASAC-CP 3:41.87 11Smith, Jenson C64

SSISA-CP 3:42.29 11Wagner, Noah J65

TYGE-CP 3:42.50 12Minnaar, Nicolas66

QUIC-CP 3:43.29 11Bruwer, Ben E67

PAQU-CE 3:46.68 11Meiring, Schalk68

CYBE-CP 3:47.50 11Oaten, Rourke69

GSA-CP 3:52.54 11Michael, Keegan R70

VINE-CP 3:54.27 11Theron, Oloff A71

PAQU-CE 4:11.00 11Louw, Pieter-Hugo72

#406 Women 24 & Under 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CUDU-CP 3:06.62 11Putter, Demi1

BIOS-CE 3:07.19 15Laubscher, Maya R2

QSAW-CE 3:07.98 16Cilliers, Kara K3

QSAW-CE 3:10.09 15Kriek, Mila4

ASAC-CP 3:11.05 16Vd Merwe, Chloe M5

TYGE-CP 3:11.06 11Evans, Caitlin N6

MARL-CP 3:12.12 16Samaai, Nurul-Huda7

AACTA-CP 3:13.65 14Burke, Erin8

MARL-CP 3:14.71 17Badenhorst, Courtney9

QUIC-CP 3:14.80 17Bulose, Megan10

BLMA-CP 3:15.11 15Krautkramer, Anastazia11

FISH-ED 3:16.25 16Fourie, Petro Marieé12

MARL-CP 3:16.56 15Rinquest, Aqeelah13

SWAR-WC 3:17.17 17Vorster, Jess L14

VINE-CP 3:19.05 12Magotsi, Riziki A15

MARL-CP 3:19.97 13Badenhorst, Storme16

QUIC-CP 3:20.04 13Serfontein, Christi17

AGAQ-OB 3:20.75 16De Kock, Elza18

SWAR-WC 3:20.78 14Busch, Kerryn L19

ASAC-CP 3:21.10 13Novos, Abby J20

QUIC-CP 3:22.33 13Stevens, Judy C21

QSAW-CE 3:22.44 15Vd Berg, Talia22

ROA-ED 3:22.68 13Hahn, Kayleigh K23

MARL-CP 3:22.85 14Harris, Gemma24

QUIC-CP 3:23.27 15Luttig, Lara25

QUIC-CP 3:23.87 13Bosman, Jessica A26

TYGE-CP 3:24.08 12De Wet, Lara-Joe27

CUDU-CP 3:24.50 13Lategan, Emma M28

MANT-CP 3:25.41 13Jacobs, Hannah J29

MATI-CE 3:25.68 13Gerber, Mia30

SSISA-CP 3:25.76 14Abrahams, Tahnah31

BLMA-CP 3:25.96 13Tsai, Emily A32

SSISA-CP 3:25.96 15Nel, Fay-Lee33

TYGE-CP 3:26.25 12Rossouw, Cara34

SWAR-WC 3:26.44 13Roë ntgen, Carine35

SSISA-CP 3:26.76 15Matthysen, Nina36

KNYA-ED 3:26.84 11Van Der Wath, Izi37

QUIC-CP 3:27.40 12Thomatos, Tatiana C38

QUIC-CP 3:28.12 12Assad, Lia J39

BARR-CP 3:28.27 12Senekal, Margo40

QSAW-CE 3:28.40 15Wium, Sophia41

AGAQ-OB 3:28.51 14Pretorius, Suzanne B42

MARL-CP 3:28.78 15Anders, Erin D43

SWAR-WC 3:29.01 15Kemp, Marìè44

ROA-ED 3:29.47 11Gruë tter, Arabelle45

ROA-ED 3:29.63 12Baillie, Gabi J46

ASAC-CP 3:29.88 13Wilensky, Sienna47

VINE-CP 3:29.99 12Adams, Sydni M48

VINE-CP 3:31.45 14Magotsi, Imani M49

GREY-CP 3:32.05 12Barlow, Emily L50

TYGE-CP 3:32.75 13Els, Imke51

AACTA-CP 3:32.76 15Benson, Blair52

CUDU-CP 3:32.98 11De Jager, Sophia53

FISH-ED 3:33.58 14Corrigan, Cara J54

QSAW-CE 3:33.88 13Wium, Mari55

VINE-CP 3:34.60 11Airey, Sienna56

QUIC-CP 3:34.92 12Hagglund, Emma H57

QUIC-CP 3:36.14 15Wyngaard, Dakota J58

GREY-CP 3:36.26 13Allwood, Kate S59

VINE-CP 3:36.83 12Bruë gers, Amelie E60

VINE-CP 3:37.09 12Morris, Jenna61

CUDU-CP 3:37.20 13Verbeek, Wilmien62

BLMA-CP 3:37.48 11Waters, Megan D63

GSA-CP 3:38.58 12Holthuis, Keilah-Naomi64

SWAR-WC 3:39.84 12Visagie, Jani65

GREY-CP 3:40.44 11Gerber, Simoneè  M66

BIOS-CE 3:40.53 11Dreyer, Arne'67

QUIC-CP 3:41.07 12Cloete, Aneè68

QUIC-CP 3:41.21 14Afonso, Isabella S69

QUIC-CP 3:41.36 12Van Zyl, Leila V70

LALE-CE 3:41.48 14Van Reenen, Kirsten71

CUDU-CP 3:42.54 11Laker, Mischa72

ASAC-CP 3:44.11 11Hu, Shiqi73

FISH-ED 3:44.19 13Van Der Walt, Mieke74

GREY-CP 3:44.76 11Esterhuyse, Jumarie75

FISH-ED 3:45.59 11Lodewyks, Jeandreé76

CUHE-OB 3:46.75 11Ferreira, Mila C77

TYGE-CP 3:49.22 12De Oliveira, Aliyah78

SWAR-WC 3:55.31 11Atkinson, Anouk E79

TYGE-CP 4:08.75 11Muller, Alice80

UWCA-CP 4:12.86 11Lewin, Erin81

#408 Women 18 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Multi-Class Para

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MANT-CP 1:34.47 13Jacobs, Hannah J1

GREY-CP 1:38.11 13Allwood, Kate S2

#409 Men 24 & Under 200 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CLSC-WC 2:28.22 16Gounden, Mikhael A1

BLMA-CP 2:30.70 16Myburgh, Jordan2

MANT-CP 2:30.93 19Bowers, Joshua A3

GSA-CP 2:31.54 17Kleynhans, Teon4

TYGE-CP 2:31.98 15Szapira, Saul5

QUIC-CP 2:33.23 15Den Haan, Steè fan6

QUIC-CP 2:34.41 16Solms, Michael7

TYGE-CP 2:34.58 15Volschenk, Ben T8

CYBE-CP 2:34.70 14Coetzer, Milan J9

BARR-CP 2:34.84 14Lombard, Kyle M10

QUIC-CP 2:35.25 15Bailes, Troy11

BLMA-CP 2:35.76 18Barnard, Rohan C12

MANT-CP 2:36.31 14McPetrie, James L13

ASAW-CE 2:36.50 15Du Toit, Francois W14

TYGE-CP 2:36.99 16Strydom, Stephan15

CYBE-CP 2:37.27 16Cavallaro, Federico F16

VINE-CP 2:38.35 16Krige, Joshua A17

SSISA-CP 2:38.70 18Moss, Lionel C18

QUIC-CP 2:38.98 15Vd Merwe, Michael D19

CUDU-CP 2:39.69 15Laker, Mark20

PLAY-CE 2:39.75 16Treurnicht, Wim G21

GSA-CP 2:40.51 14Van Wyk, Wayne E22

AGAQ-OB 2:40.72 14Janse van Rensburg, Alexander A23

BARR-CP 2:40.75 14Bannister, Joshua G24

ASAC-CP 2:43.97 16Hendler, Mikey J25

ASAC-CP 2:45.28 13Arnott, Carter J26

PAQU-CE 2:45.70 15Naude, Zian27

TYGE-CP 2:46.10 14Adendorff, James T28

BLMA-CP 2:46.68 14Karsten, Jody29

SSISA-CP 2:47.93 14Smit, MJ M30

SWAR-WC 2:48.10 16Lesch, Ruan31

SAAW-CP 2:48.53 14Zellie, Thomas J32

EVO-CP 2:49.44 14Van Zyl, Sean33

PLAY-CE 2:49.97 14Saayman, Dehan34

ASAC-CP 2:50.01 16Halfon, Darryn S35

CLSC-WC 2:50.19 14De Lange, Ruben36

CLSC-WC 2:50.59 14Britz, Janco P37

BLMA-CP 2:50.97 13Myburgh, Ruan38

ROA-ED 2:51.18 11Nel, Max39

AQDO-CP 2:53.44 14Adams, Imtiyaaz40

QUIC-CP 2:53.89 15Berteler, Oscar B41

TYGE-CP 2:53.92 11Bouwer, Jason42

VINE-CP 2:54.14 15Coetzee, Kyle43

EVO-CP 2:54.29 15Carter, Stephen H44

CUDU-CP 2:54.49 11Van Wyk, Jack R45

SWAR-WC 2:56.09 11Kotzeè , Arden C46

ASAC-CP 2:56.11 17Theron, Martin47

ASAC-CP 2:56.17 13Viljoen, Jaden R48

BLMA-CP 2:56.29 12Kotzeè , Max M49

CUDU-CP 2:58.36 10Verbeek, Pierre O50

TYGE-CP 2:58.52 12Groveè , Danieë l51

CYBE-CP 2:59.05 12Basson, Lucca N52

TYGE-CP 3:02.81 12Els, Liam R53

AGAQ-OB 3:03.31 12Wessels, Dirk54

QUIC-CP 3:04.56 11Afonso, Aragon G55

ROA-ED 3:04.86 12Human, Liam W56

BARR-CP 3:06.88 12Mouton, Jean A57

PAQU-CE 3:07.17 11Rheeder, Liam M58

EVO-CP 3:07.25 12Brooks, Aiden R59

TYGE-CP 3:10.00 11Moë ller, Van Zyl V60

QUIC-CP 3:10.61 11Lee, Luka V61

ROA-ED 3:10.94 12Van Heerden, Hendreé  B62

QUIC-CP 3:11.55 11Bruwer, Ben E63

QUIC-CP 3:11.76 11Coetzee, Sion M64

ASAC-CP 3:11.85 12Pratt, Julian65

CLSC-WC 3:12.07 11Scott, Kai66

CLSC-WC 3:12.39 11Snyders, Kyle67

FISH-ED 3:12.48 13Lodewyks, Daniel J68

LALE-CE 3:14.09 11Hodge, Cameron P69

PAQU-CE 3:15.43 11Louw, Pieter-Hugo70

CYBE-CP 3:16.53 11Oaten, Rourke71

SWAR-WC 3:16.78 12Holland-Muter, Jesse72

TYGE-CP 3:17.42 11Newman, Jared R73

CYBE-CP 3:17.69 11Cavallaro, Michele R74

BIOS-CE 3:17.74 11Van Graan, Matthew D75

CUDU-CP 3:18.52 12Njoroge, Alphonse76

QSAW-CE 3:19.61 11Haarhoff, Dylan J77

GSA-CP 3:21.93 11Michael, Keegan R78

QSAW-CE 3:23.25 12Meintjes, Christiaan79

BIOS-CE 3:26.56 11Coolen, Jonathan T80

UWCA-CP 3:44.54 11Visser, Wessel M81

#410 Women 24 & Under 200 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

ASAC-CP 2:43.31 16Vd Merwe, Chloe M1

CUDU-CP 2:44.02 11Putter, Demi2

TYGE-CP 2:44.07 15Rossouw, Danel3

SSISA-CP 2:44.62 17Benade, Kerry4
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#410   ...   (Women 24 & Under 200 LC Meter Backstroke)

QUIC-CP 2:44.81 17Bulose, Megan5

AACTA-CP 2:44.91 15Benson, Blair6

BLMA-CP 2:45.58 14Watson, Caitlin C7

SSISA-CP 2:45.66 15Micklethwaite, Skye T8

AACTA-CP 2:46.26 17Langenhoven, Aimee9

FISH-ED 2:46.99 15Coetzee, Jada E10

LALE-CE 2:47.84 15De Roubaix, Maric M11

SAAW-CP 2:48.60 14Labuschagne, Michaela12

CUDU-CP 2:48.87 13Lategan, Emma M13

QUIC-CP 2:49.40 19Smith, Judi R14

TYGE-CP 2:50.65 11Evans, Caitlin N15

ROA-ED 2:51.24 17Tinley, Kate L16

CUDU-CP 2:52.03 11Louw, Anieka17

FISH-ED 2:54.38 16Fourie, Petro Marieé18

QUIC-CP 2:55.37 15Wyngaard, Dakota J19

BLMA-CP 2:55.76 14Louw, Alexa20

SWAR-WC 2:55.80 13Buhr, Lelanie21

AQDO-CP 2:55.84 14Vd Westhuizen, Joy22

ASAC-CP 2:56.06 12Visagie, Larissa23

AGAQ-OB 2:56.39 16De Kock, Elza24

CLSC-WC 2:56.58 12Juries, Sam C25

BARR-CP 2:56.61 12Hayes, Kerrigan L26

BIOS-CE 2:56.76 12Vd Merwe, Mi-Ly27

CUDU-CP 2:57.07 14Gennarakis, Christina28

QUIC-CP 2:57.58 12Hagglund, Emma H29

VINE-CP 2:57.81 16Renecle, Jen C30

ROA-ED 2:57.82 13Van Tonder, Taylor-Blake31

QUIC-CP 2:57.89 13De Witt, Elrika M32

QUIC-CP 2:58.03 12Assad, Lia J33

TYGE-CP 2:58.33 13Goebel, Zoeë34

EVO-CP 2:58.74 15Wilkinson, Kate T35

AACTA-CP 2:58.83 15Stearns, Jemma36

FISH-ED 2:59.18 16Griffioen, Ninke37

MARL-CP 2:59.19 14Rinquest, Taaliah38

QUIC-CP 2:59.51 13Serfontein, Christi39

QUIC-CP 2:59.89 15Luttig, Lara40

AACTA-CP 3:00.52 15Dixon, Tara41

QUIC-CP 3:00.61 12Thomatos, Tatiana C42

QUIC-CP 3:01.07 13Bosman, Jessica A43

ASAC-CP 3:01.43 13Novos, Abby J44

MARL-CP 3:02.47 15Anders, Erin D45

TYGE-CP 3:02.51 12De Oliveira, Aliyah46

AGAQ-OB 3:02.71 12Du Toit, Maria47

CLSC-WC 3:02.87 13Pieterse, Chloe48

TYGE-CP 3:03.21 12Rossouw, Cara49

SWAR-WC 3:03.22 12Vorster, Mia50

SWAR-WC 3:03.25 12Visagie, Jani51

LALE-CE 3:03.33 14Van Reenen, Kirsten52

QUIC-CP 3:03.43 12Cloete, Aneè53

CUDU-CP 3:03.64 11De Jager, Sophia54

BLMA-CP 3:04.10 13Zeelie, Shanna-Leigh55

GREY-CP 3:05.68 14Coenraad, Taryn56

SSISA-CP 3:05.86 13Matthysen, Kendra57

TYGE-CP 3:06.48 12De Wet, Lara-Joe58

TYGE-CP 3:08.67 12Raimond, Marike M59

TYGE-CP 3:08.99 11Burger, Juaneè60

PAQU-CE 3:09.29 12Slabbert, Anmi61

QUIC-CP 3:10.77 12Van Zyl, Leila V62

GSA-CP 3:10.79 12Holthuis, Keilah-Naomi63

CLSC-WC 3:10.98 11Basson, Leneè64

CUHE-OB 3:11.12 15Van Huyssteen, Miette65

VINE-CP 3:11.84 12Bruë gers, Amelie E66

BIOS-CE 3:12.38 11O'Carroll, Nia E67

SAAW-CP 3:13.08 11Noble, Reese O68

AACTA-CP 3:13.51 11Messiter-Tooze, Luna S69

SWAR-WC 3:13.97 12Mouton, Kay-Lee70

CYBE-CP 3:14.86 11Tsai-Rieb, Pei-Chi P71

VINE-CP 3:15.44 11Myers, Kirsten E72

SSISA-CP 3:15.65 11Courtney, Sierra G73

PLAY-CE 3:15.97 11Saayman, Nika D74

CYBE-CP 3:16.42 12Ascieli, Summer A75

CUDU-CP 3:18.49 11Laker, Mischa76

CYBE-CP 3:19.67 12Mqadi, Olethiwe L77

ROA-ED 3:25.48 11Taljaard, Lianeé78

TYGE-CP 3:30.43 11Muller, Alice79

FISH-ED 3:32.50 11Lodewyks, Jeandreé80

KSTAR-ED 3:34.73 10Esterhuyse, Alice81

GREY-CP 3:39.66 12Barlow, Emily L82

ROA-ED 3:47.97 11Noble, Yolanda M83

#411 Men 24 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

BLMA-CP 24.01 24Hibberd, Matthew1

ASAC-CP 27.00 16Basson, Wilan2

BLMA-CP 27.41 23Van Reenen, Ryan3

CLSC-WC 28.27 17De Clercq, Diederick4

TYGE-CP 28.53 19De Jongh, Walter H5

HURAQ-CP 28.83 16Cornish, Jeyaad6

PLAY-CE 29.13 16Treurnicht, Wim G7

WALM-CP 29.17 16Beukes, Mateo A8

SSISA-CP 29.40 18Moss, Lionel C9

TYGE-CP 29.82 16Consani, Dario L10

CYBE-CP 30.24 16Cavallaro, Federico F11

BLMA-CP 30.26 19Peycke, Tom R12

ASAC-CP 30.28 16Hendler, Mikey J13

ASAW-CE 30.39 14Schreuder, Steffen14

ASAC-CP 30.40 16Pretorius, Eben15

BLMA-CP 30.46 16Myburgh, Jordan16

SSISA-CP 30.48 15Chippendale, Logan T17

TYGE-CP 30.58 17Jafthas, JJ J18

KNYA-ED 30.62 17Koen, Tylor D19

LALE-CE 30.74 14Geyser, Jacques M20

BLMA-CP 30.77 18Barnard, Rohan C21

XSAQ-CP 30.90 18Michaels, Luc R22

LALE-CE 30.92 15Hendricks, Joshua23

WOAQ-CE 30.92 17Kruger, Markus E24

CLSC-WC 31.13 16Gounden, Mikhael A25

PAQU-CE 31.19 15Naude, Zian26

QUIC-CP 31.37 16Solms, Michael27

VINE-CP 31.39 16Krige, Joshua A28

FISH-ED 31.53 16Van Der Colff, Stian29

TYGE-CP 31.56 15Szapira, Saul30

FISH-ED 31.59 15DE Bruyn, Flippie J31

ASAW-CE 31.62 14Vd Walt, Lourens M32

SSISA-CP 31.78 13Benecke, Alexander33

CUDU-CP 31.84 15Laker, Mark34

QSAW-CE 31.92 14De Beer, Rynard A35

TYGE-CP 31.98 14Adendorff, James T36

FISH-ED 32.06 14Potgieter, Liam37

CLSC-WC 32.27 16Smith, Angelo M38

CYBE-CP 32.42 14Coetzer, Milan J39

VINE-CP 32.54 13Williams, Luca40

BARR-CP 32.62 14Bannister, Joshua G41

ASAC-CP 32.76 17Theron, Martin42

TYGE-CP 33.04 16Minnaar, Ben R43

SSISA-CP 33.31 14Smit, MJ M44

MANT-CP 33.41 13Moolman, Carter S45

BLMA-CP 33.57 15Spiro, Gabriel46

BLMA-CP 33.67 14Karsten, Jody47

TYGE-CP 34.10 11Bouwer, Jason48

ASAC-CP 34.16 13Arnott, Carter J49

ROA-ED 34.34 14Grobler, Ewandre50

SWAR-WC 34.47 11Kotzeè , Arden C51

BARR-CP 34.60 14Lombard, Kyle M52

VINE-CP 34.68 14Theron, Luca D53

EVO-CP 34.85 14Van Zyl, Sean54

SWAR-WC 34.89 16Lesch, Ruan55

CLSC-WC 35.00 14Britz, Janco P56

GSA-CP 35.92 13Van Helden, Ethan C57

VINE-CP 36.04 13Haupt, Rhys A58

ASAC-CP 36.21 16Goldstein, Tristan J59

CYBE-CP 36.38 11Cavallaro, Michele R60

ROA-ED 36.60 11Nel, Max61

VINE-CP 37.21 11Searle, Jude62

QSAW-CE 37.38 13Van Zyl, Wian63

ASAC-CP 37.46 14Renard, Leo G64

BLMA-CP 37.58 13Myburgh, Ruan65

KSTAR-ED 37.58 10Bothma, Ryan66

AACTA-CP 37.66 12Spencer, Charles A67

VINE-CP 37.80 13Walker, Yohan G68

SWAR-WC 37.95 13Nel, Hanru69

BARR-CP 38.00 12Mouton, Jean A70

ASAC-CP 38.02 13Viljoen, Jaden R71

QUIC-CP 38.71 11Lee, Luka V72

QUIC-CP 38.87 15Bailes, Troy73

CLSC-WC 39.33 14De Lange, Ruben74

QUIC-CP 39.37 11Afonso, Aragon G75

CUHE-OB 39.62 12Pullock, Sam J76

VINE-CP 39.69 12Stanfliet, Nicholas77

ROA-ED 39.72 12Van Heerden, Hendreé  B78

TYGE-CP 39.85 12Els, Liam R79

ROA-ED 39.91 12Human, Liam W80

TYGE-CP 40.14 12Groveè , Danieë l81

TYGE-CP 40.21 12Minnaar, Nicolas82

BLMA-CP 40.44 12Kotzeè , Max M83

GREY-CP 40.62 11Havinga, Christopher84

ASAC-CP 40.69 11Swart, Nico N85

BIOS-CE 40.92 11Van Graan, Matthew D86

CUDU-CP 41.09 11Van Wyk, Jack R87

VINE-CP 41.68 11Theron, Oloff A88

GREY-CP 42.29 11Wing, James L89

WALM-CP 42.32 12Abrahams, Rayhan90

CYBE-CP 42.34 12Basson, Lucca N91

SWAR-WC 42.49 12Liedeman, Mark92

TYGE-CP 42.51 11Newman, Jared R93

CYBE-CP 42.57 11Oaten, Rourke94

EVO-CP 42.60 15Carter, Stephen H95

CUDU-CP 44.75 10Verbeek, Pierre O96

GREY-CP 44.96 12Yeowart, Seth W97

EVO-CP 45.56 12Brooks, Aiden R98

QUIC-CP 46.11 11Bruwer, Ben E99

QSAW-CE 46.26 11Haarhoff, Dylan J100

PAQU-CE 46.34 11Rheeder, Liam M101

PAQU-CE 47.10 11Louw, Pieter-Hugo102

SAAW-CP 47.14 11Le Roux, Marcel E103

GREY-CP 47.21 11Goussard, Henry104

LALE-CE 47.48 11Hodge, Cameron P105

QSAW-CE 47.81 10Jonas, Leonardo106

PLAY-CE 48.02 11Van Litsenborgh, Nathan107

GREY-CP 48.42 12Yeowart, Luke D108

SWAR-WC 50.96 12Holland-Muter, Jesse109

GSA-CP 52.30 11Michael, Keegan R110

QUIC-CP 52.36 11Coetzee, Sion M111

#412 Women 24 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CYBE-CP 31.56 16Vd Toorn, Thea F1

TYGE-CP 32.65 15Rossouw, Danel2

BLMA-CP 32.98 14Watson, Caitlin C3
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#412   ...   (Women 24 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly)

BLMA-CP 33.28 21Vd Walt, Talitha4

TYGE-CP 33.45 17Rothuysen, Layla5

TYGE-CP 33.53 13Smith, Lara E6

SSISA-CP 33.80 14Abrahams, Tahnah7

FISH-ED 33.99 16Fourie, Petro Marieé8

ROA-ED 33.99 17Tinley, Kate L9

CUDU-CP 34.05 14Gennarakis, Christina10

SWAR-WC 34.08 17Vorster, Jess L11

AQDO-CP 34.11 16Kleinhans, Zara I12

BIOS-CE 34.11 15Laubscher, Maya R13

QUIC-CP 34.24 17Bulose, Megan14

VINE-CP 34.38 16Renecle, Jen C15

QSAW-CE 34.39 15Wium, Sophia16

CLSC-WC 34.46 15Havenga, Skyla K17

FISH-ED 34.51 15Coetzee, Jada E18

CUHE-OB 34.93 15Van Huyssteen, Miette19

SSISA-CP 35.22 15Matthysen, Nina20

QSAW-CE 35.32 16Cilliers, Kara K21

FISH-ED 35.34 14Corrigan, Cara J22

QSAW-CE 35.56 13Wium, Mari23

BLMA-CP 35.98 14Louw, Alexa24

ROA-ED 36.01 13Van Tonder, Taylor-Blake25

FISH-ED 36.02 17Potgieter, Jancke26

QUIC-CP 36.04 19Smith, Judi R27

LALE-CE 36.11 14Andrag, Lasea L28

ROA-ED 36.21 11Gruë tter, Arabelle29

ROA-ED 36.28 13Hahn, Kayleigh K30

TYGE-CP 36.30 13Goebel, Zoeë31

AACTA-CP 36.30 15Stearns, Jemma32

BLMA-CP 36.42 15Krautkramer, Anastazia33

AGAQ-OB 36.57 16De Kock, Elza34

MANT-CP 36.66 17Jephta, Ra-eesa35

QSAW-CE 36.69 15Van Den  Berg, Lune36

AGAQ-OB 36.73 12Kempen, Mienke37

FISH-ED 36.76 15Pollicutte, Leila38

QUIC-CP 36.77 13De Witt, Elrika M39

VINE-CP 36.80 13Verhoef, Lara40

VINE-CP 36.86 14Magotsi, Imani M41

CUDU-CP 36.86 15Ricketts, Ami C42

QUIC-CP 36.92 12Assad, Lia J43

TYGE-CP 36.94 12De Wet, Lara-Joe44

SWAR-WC 36.94 12Vorster, Mia45

BLMA-CP 36.98 13Zeelie, Shanna-Leigh46

VINE-CP 37.09 12Adams, Sydni M47

MATI-CE 37.15 13Gerber, Mia48

TYGE-CP 37.22 13Els, Imke49

CUDU-CP 37.56 11Louw, Anieka50

TYGE-CP 37.78 11Evans, Caitlin N51

WEST-CP 37.79 14Jeftha, Zara L52

CUHE-OB 37.92 11Ferreira, Mila C53

VINE-CP 38.20 12Morris, Jenna54

GREY-CP 38.26 14Coenraad, Taryn55

ASAC-CP 38.54 13Wilensky, Sienna56

QSAW-CE 38.62 11Van Den Heever, Liya57

CUDU-CP 38.67 13Verbeek, Wilmien58

VINE-CP 38.71 12Magotsi, Riziki A59

SWAR-WC 38.73 13Roë ntgen, Carine60

TYGE-CP 38.79 12Rossouw, Cara61

SWAR-WC 38.85 13Mouton, Esti62

PLAY-CE 38.87 11Weber, Klara63

BIOS-CE 38.95 12Vd Merwe, Mi-Ly64

CUDU-CP 39.21 13Lategan, Emma M65

CYBE-CP 39.31 12Ascieli, Summer A66

SWAR-WC 39.61 14Busch, Kerryn L67

CUDU-CP 39.63 11Putter, Demi68

QUIC-CP 39.90 14Afonso, Isabella S69

EVO-CP 40.12 15Wilkinson, Kate T70

GREY-CP 40.38 11Esterhuyse, Jumarie71

ASAC-CP 40.41 13Lombard, Izolde72

TYGE-CP 40.49 11Otterbach, Lily73

SSISA-CP 40.87 15Nel, Fay-Lee74

WOAQ-CE 41.02 12Burger, Paris75

BLMA-CP 41.08 13Tsai, Emily A76

CYBE-CP 41.20 11Tsai-Rieb, Pei-Chi P77

ROA-ED 41.36 11Taljaard, Lianeé78

VINE-CP 41.42 11Collett, Kirsty79

PLAY-CE 41.51 11Saayman, Nika D80

QUIC-CP 41.57 15Wyngaard, Dakota J81

CYBE-CP 41.81 12Mqadi, Olethiwe L82

BLMA-CP 41.83 11Waters, Megan D83

SSISA-CP 41.84 13Matthysen, Kendra84

CLSC-WC 41.90 12Juries, Sam C85

ASAC-CP 42.03 12Visagie, Larissa86

QUIC-CP 42.27 15Luttig, Lara87

TYGE-CP 42.52 12Raimond, Marike M88

VINE-CP 43.24 12Hendricks, Jemma89

CLSC-WC 43.42 13Pieterse, Chloe90

KSTAR-ED 43.64 10Esterhuyse, Alice91

TYGE-CP 43.76 12De Oliveira, Aliyah92

QUIC-CP 43.96 13Stevens, Judy C93

CYBE-CP 44.00 11Visser, Cara94

TYGE-CP 44.42 12Crookham, Mia N95

BIOS-CE 44.75 11Dreyer, Sadie96

UWCA-CP 45.08 11Lewin, Erin97

TYGE-CP 46.74 11Muller, Alice98

PAQU-CE 47.34 12Slabbert, Anmi99

SWAR-WC 47.47 13Kemp, Aneè100

SWAR-WC 47.48 13Crous, Jacoline101

SWAR-WC 48.03 11Atkinson, Anouk E102

TYGE-CP 48.05 11Van Tonder, Danelle103

CUDU-CP 48.52 11De Jager, Sophia104

GREY-CP 48.97 12Barlow, Emily L105

CUDU-CP 49.09 11Laker, Mischa106

ASAC-CP 49.14 11Hu, Shiqi107

VINE-CP 50.63 11Myers, Kirsten E108

GREY-CP 51.65 11Gerber, Simoneè  M109

#414 Women 18 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly Multi-Class Para

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MANT-CP 42.32 13Jacobs, Hannah J1

GREY-CP 44.70 13Allwood, Kate S2

#415 Men 13 & Under 4x50 LC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 2:35.10TYGE-CP1

Groveè , Danieë l 12 Minnaar, Nicolas 12

Bouwer, Jason 11 Newman, Jared R 11

A 2:40.22SWAR-WC2

Holland-Muter, Jesse 12 Liedeman, Mark 12

Kotzeè , Arden C 11 Nel, Hanru 13

A 2:50.66QUIC-CP3

Afonso, Aragon G 11 Bruwer, Ben E 11

Lee, Luka V 11 Coetzee, Sion M 11

#416 Men 14-24 4x50 LC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 1:54.92BLMA-CP1

Barnard, Rohan C 18 Hibberd, Matthew 24

Van Reenen, Ryan 23 Myburgh, Jordan 16

A 2:00.85ASAC-CP2

Pretorius, Eben 16 Hendler, Mikey J 16

Basson, Wilan 16 Goldstein, Tristan J 16

A 2:01.89TYGE-CP3

Consani, Dario L 16 De Jongh, Walter H 19

Volschenk, Ben T 15 Jafthas, JJ J 17

A 2:05.49FISH-ED4

Potgieter, Liam 14 DE Bruyn, Flippie J 15

Smith, Damian G 17 Van Der Colff, Stian 16

A 2:08.31CLSC-WC5

Gounden, Mikhael A 16 Smith, Angelo M 16

De Clercq, Diederick 17 De Lange, Ruben 14

A 2:10.08SSISA-CP6

Benecke, Alexander 13 Smit, MJ M 14

Chippendale, Logan T 15 Moss, Lionel C 18

A 2:27.33QUIC-CP7

Solms, Michael 16 Den Haan, Steè fan 15

Vd Merwe, Michael D 15 Bailes, Troy 15

#417 Women 13 & Under 4x50 LC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 2:24.72TYGE-CP1

De Wet, Lara-Joe 12 Evans, Caitlin N 11

Smith, Lara E 13 Goebel, Zoeë  13

A 2:27.84CUDU-CP2

Lategan, Emma M 13 Putter, Demi 11

Louw, Anieka 11 Verbeek, Wilmien 13

A 2:34.14QUIC-CP3

Bosman, Jessica A 13 Stevens, Judy C 13

De Witt, Elrika M 13 Assad, Lia J 12

A 2:34.55SWAR-WC4

Vorster, Mia 12 Roë ntgen, Carine 13

Mouton, Esti 13 Kemp, Aneè  13

A 2:51.91CYBE-CP5

Visser, Cara 11 Ascieli, Summer A 12

Mqadi, Olethiwe L 12 Tsai-Rieb, Pei-Chi P 11

#418 Women 14-24 4x50 LC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 2:20.40SSISA-CP1

Benade, Kerry 17 Abrahams, Tahnah 14

Micklethwaite, Skye T 15 Matthysen, Nina 15

A 2:20.90BLMA-CP2

Louw, Alexa 14 Krautkramer, Anastazia 15

Watson, Caitlin C 14 Vd Walt, Talitha 21

A 2:20.99MARL-CP3

Samaai, Nurul-Huda 16 Harris, Gemma 14

Buys, Joelle A 15 Africa, Megan L 17

A 2:30.41QUIC-CP4

Smith, Judi R 19 Bulose, Megan 17

Luttig, Lara 15 Wyngaard, Dakota J 15

A 2:31.00FISH-ED5

Coetzee, Jada E 15 Corrigan, Cara J 14

Fourie, Petro Marieé  16 Potgieter, Jancke 17

A 2:32.00TYGE-CP6

Rossouw, Danel 15 Rothuysen, Layla 17

#419 Mixed 13 & Under 4x100 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 4:43.50VINE-CP1

Williams, Luca M13 Haupt, Rhys A M13

Abrahams, Eve W13 Adams, Sydni M W12

A 4:48.19ASAC-CP2

Viljoen, Jaden R M13 Wilensky, Sienna W13

Visagie, Larissa W12 Arnott, Carter J M13

A 4:50.59BLMA-CP3

Myburgh, Ruan M13 Kotzeè , Max M M12

Zeelie, Shanna-Leigh W13 Tsai, Emily A W13

A 5:01.89CUDU-CP4

Louw, Anieka W11 Van Wyk, Jack R M11

Verbeek, Pierre O M10 Verbeek, Wilmien W13
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#419   ...   (Mixed 13 & Under 4x100 LC Meter Freestyle Relay)

A 5:04.86QUIC-CP5

Serfontein, Christi W13 De Witt, Elrika M W13

Bruwer, Ben E M11 Lee, Luka V M11

A 5:05.00TYGE-CP6

A 5:06.98CYBE-CP7

Basson, Lucca N M12 Cavallaro, Michele R M11

Ascieli, Summer A W12 Mqadi, Olethiwe L W12

A 5:11.24CLSC-WC8

Basson, Leneè  W11 Snyders, Kyle M11

Pieterse, Chloe W13 Scott, Kai M11

#420 Mixed 14-24 4x100 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 4:12.01TYGE-CP1

Esterhuyse, Jumarie W11 Goussard, Henry M11

Wing, James L M11 Barlow, Emily L W12

A 4:15.12SSISA-CP2

Abrahams, Tahnah W14 Micklethwaite, Skye T W15

Moss, Lionel C M18 Chippendale, Logan T M15

A 4:19.37FISH-ED3

Fourie, Petro Marieé  W16 Coetzee, Jada E W15

Smith, Damian G M17 Potgieter, Liam M14

A 4:21.50MARL-CP4

Linscott, Nathan J M17 Africa, Megan L W17

Buys, Joelle A W15 Abrahams, Wasfi M16

A 4:22.68ASAC-CP5

Pretorius, Eben M16 Vd Merwe, Chloe M W16

Basson, Wilan M16 Lombard, Izolde W13

A 4:30.16QUIC-CP6

Smith, Judi R W19 Bulose, Megan W17

Solms, Michael M16 Bailes, Troy M15

A 4:41.61SWAR-WC7

Vorster, Jess L W17 Kemp, Marìè W15

Lesch, Ruan M16 Basson, Luan M15

A 4:43.43VINE-CP8

Renecle, Jen C W16 Theron, Luca D M14

Magotsi, Imani M W14 Krige, Joshua A M16

A 4:45.00SAAW-CP9


